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SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

50t International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023
Jablonec nad Nisou CZE, 13.-14.10.2023
FIG ID 17452

RESULTS BOOK
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FRIEMOSMIP CUP
12-14.10.302)

50" International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2023
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 13""-14™" October 2023 “‘\‘Ill’,"

Friday 13 October 2023

Trampolines 1&2

Trampolines 3&4

'l';:’ﬂ l\:‘:"\“

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Trampolines 5&6

10.00-10.55 Q - Ind Junior Girls (1)
10.55-11.50 Q - Ind Junior Girls (2)
11.50-12.45 Q - Ind Junior Girls (3)
12.45-13.40 Q - Ind Junior Girls (4)
14.00-15.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (1) Q - Ind Sen Men (1)
15.00-16.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (2) Q - Ind Sen Men (2) Q - Ind Junior Boys (1)
16.00-17.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (3) Q - Ind Sen Men (3) Q - Ind Junior Boys (2)
17.00-18.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (4) Q - Ind Sen Men (4) Q - Ind Junior Boys (3)
18.00-19.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (5) Q - Ind Sen Men (5) Q - Ind Junior Boys (4)
19.00-20.00 Q - Ind Sen Women (6) Q - Ind Junior Boys (5)
Saturday 14 October 2023

Trampolines 1&2 Trampolines 3&4 Trampolines 5&6
09.30-10.35 Q - Sy Sen Women (1) Q - Syn Sen Men (1) Q - Syn Junior Girls (1)
10.35-11.40 Q - Sy Sen Women (2) Q - Syn Junior Boys (1)
13.00-13.30 Q2 - Ind Sen Women (1) Q2 - Ind Sen Men (1)
13.30-14.00 Q2 - Ind Sen Women (2) Q2 - Ind Sen Men (2)
16.05-16.30 F - Ind Sen Women F - Ind Junior Girls
16.30-16.55 F - Ind Sen Men F - Ind Jun Boys
17.20-17.45 F - Syn Sen Women F - Syn Junior Girls
17.45-18.10 F - Syn Sen Men F - Syn Jun Boys
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

Junior Junior

Girls Boys Women Men Total
AUT 2 1 3 6
AZE 4 4
CoL 2 2
CZE 11 1 4 8 24
DEN 8 4 7 19
FIN 1 1 2
GBR 1 3 1 5
GER 12 9 10 9 40
LAT 1 1
NED 13 9 7 9 38
POL 4 1 2 7
SLO 1 3 2 6
Sul 2 4 2 3 11
SVK 1 1
Total 43 43 36 44 166
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Junior Girls - Individual

Gold MOELLER Maya GER, Germany
Silver RUFENACHT Sina SUI, Switzerland
Bronze |JENTSCH Lena GER, SC Cottbus

Junior Girls - Synchronized

Gold VOLSKA Nikola GER, NTB
HERING Pauline GER, Bavaria
Silver POST Noa NED, KDO Apeldoorn
VAN DE POL Kaya NED, KDO Apeldoorn
Bronze BACHMANN Rieke GER, NTB
HIRSCH Liska GER, NTB
Junior Boys - Individual
Gold KUBIK Lukas CZE, Czech Republic
Silver ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
Bronze |PATTIPEILOHY Jesper NED, KDO Apeldoorn
Junior Boys - Synchronized
Gold ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan
NIFTALIYEV Ali AZE, Azerbaijan
Silver ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan
TURRUBASA Dylan NED, FlikFlak
Bronze
VILLAFUERTE Rick NED, FlikFlak
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Senior Women - Individual

Gold JURICKOVA Michaela CZE, Czech Republic
Silver OVCARUKA Darja LAT, Latvia
Bronze CASTELLANOS Nicole COL, Colombia
Senior Women - Synchronized
Gold HRUDOVA Aneta CZE, Czech Republic
o o .
JURICKOVA Michaela CZE, Czech Republic
sil BROUWERS Megan NED, FlikFlak
ilver
WESTHUIS Eline NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
DE GRAAF Claudia NED, FlikFlak
Bronze
SCHURING Romana NED, FlikFlak
Senior Men - Individual
Gold PROSTOROV Mykola UKR, MTV BadKreuznach
Silver KOLDKJAER Aksel DEN, Danish TCs
Bronze FROSCHL Niklas AUT, Austria
Senior Men - Synchronized
Gold FROSCHL Niklas AUT, Austria
° WIZANI Benny AUT, Austria
sil MOL Jordy NED, KDO Apeldoorn
ilver
VELDHUIZEN Rick NED, KDO Apeldoorn
B MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES | Gongalo SUI, Switzerland
ronz
°"Z¢ | PrROGIN Simon SUl, Switzerland
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MEDAL STANDING

Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 GER 3 2 5
2 CZE 3 3
3 AZE 1 2 3
4 AUT 1 1 2
5 NED 3 3 6
6 Sul 1 1 2
7 LAT 1 1
7 DEN 1 1
9 CoL 1 1
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Friday 13 October 2023 — Panel 1

Senior Women - Individual - Qualification

CJP | Scott Brian GBR | 12519
E-1 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
E-2 |van der Goeten Saskia NED | 13300
E-3 | Stefanikova Jana CZE | 879
E-4 |Kocher Bernd GER 534
E-5 |Dannenberg Anke GER | 87633
E-6 |RGzickova Magdaléna CZE | 13432
D-7 |van Dijk Saskia NED | 5063
D-8 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
Friday 13 October 2023 — Panel 2
Senior Men - Individual - Qualification
CJP |Rehofova Martina CZE 13437
E-1 | Meyer Claudius GER 12637
E-2 | Garayev Surkhay AZE 88099
E-3 | Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-4 |Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-5 |Bode Stephanie GER 87970
E-6 |Dolezelova Katefina CZE 88671
D-7 |Hayn Dieter AUT 2650
D-8 | Meier Daniel Sul 986
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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Friday 13 October 2023 — Panel 3

Junior Boys - Individual - Qualification
Junior Girls - Individual - Qualification

CJP | Misakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 | Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
E-2 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
E-3 |Stancheva Milena BUL 17750
E-4 |Dobert Michael GER | 87971
E-5 | Morren Ans NED 62348
E-6 | Kelnar Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
D-8 |Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
SJ |(Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

Saturday 14 October 2023 — Panel 1

Senior Women - Individual - Qualification 2
Senior Women - Individual - Final
Senior Women - Synchronized - Final

CJP |van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
E-1 | Pedersen Svitlana DEN 62320
E-2 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
E-3 |Dannenberg Anke GER 87633
E-4 | Jaworski tukasz POL 27094
E-5 |Graf Andrea Sul 13377
E-6 |Ruazickova Magdaléna CZE 13432
D-7 |Scott Brian GBR 12519
D-8 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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Saturday 14 October 2023 — Panel 2

Senior Men - Individual - Qualification 2
Senior Men - Individual - Final
Senior Men - Synchronized - Final

CJP |Filipsky Rebecca AUT 55470
E-1 |Zaim Jakub POL 609
E-2 |Sohlberg Aada FIN 60801
E-3 |Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-4 |Schmidt Vanessa GER 87282
E-5 |Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-6 |Vrbec Ursa SLO 68565
D-7 |Rehorova Martina CZE 13437
D-8 |Meier Daniel Sul 986

SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

Saturday 14 October 2023 — Panel 3
Junior Boys - Individual - Final
Junior Girls - Individual - Final
Junior Boys - Synchronized - Final
Junior Girls - Synchronized - Final

CJP | Misakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
E-2 |Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
E-3 | Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 | Marks Christine GER | 87224
E-5 |de Gans William NED 506
E-6 |Sturm Ajda SLO | 57167
D-7 |Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
D-8 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

7 NARODNI GF CESKA
o P e JEL, ) wogg " GUROTRAMP
i AGENTURA FEDERACE T e ISOU - °



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Qualification

Group 1
1. #50843 STEINBRENNER Greta - GER, Germany 2009
2. #48398 ZIROVNICKA Adéla B CZE, Czech Republic 2008
3. #50692 HERING Pauline B GER,Bavaria 2008
4. #50320 VAN BOXTEL Roseanna = NED, FlikFlak 2008
5. #60886 KRYNYTSKA Kateryna = AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2008
6. #56641 THEN Susanne  mmmm AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2007
7. #60144 KROON Britt = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
8. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GeR, Germany 2007
9. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola ~ M8 GER NTB 2008
10. #51164 GROHA Muriel - GER, Hessen 2008
11. #60729 SEGERS Lize === NED, FlikFlak 2008
12. #59728 FLEURY Giulia ﬂ SUL, TV Grenchen 2008
Group 2
1. #55891 TEPINA Luna Emm S| O, Slovenia 2008
2. #50562 SCHWALM Mira - GER, Hessen 2008
3. #55090 JENTSCH Lena B GER, SC Cottbus 2007
4. #50187 HAZELOF Chemene = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2009
5. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra T GER Germany 2009
6. #5473%31 SKRIVANKOVA Anna B CZE, Trampoliny Liberec 2008
7. #60661 KRUSLIN Johanna - GER,STB 2008
8. #46884 POST Noa === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
9. #56843 NEMECKOVA Johana B CZE, Trampoliny Litométice 2007
10. #52816 GOLMOHOMMADI Linda 'l- FIN, Espoon EsTT 2007
11. #50275 BUSCH Finja - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 1:23:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 3

1. #54662 ROOS Magdalena B GeR,STB 2007
2. #60454 MIKESOVA  Nikol B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008
3. #54709 FAAS Kyara = NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2007
4. #51455 NAGEL Annabel  mmmm NED,TSH Heerenveen 2008
5. #54139 VAN BOXTEL Thirza === NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
6. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 2008
7. #60350 OPALECKA Jolana h CZE, Czech Republic 2009
8. #50333 VAN DE POL Kaya === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
9. #60853 VYMAZALOVA Sara B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008
Group 4
1. #60452 KRCALOVA  Michaela |m CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2007
2. #54424 ESSCHENDAL Anoek === NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
3. #53670 HIRSCH Liska B GER,NTB 2008
4. #60873 DEDKOVA Vendula  [m CZE, TJ Roznov p/R. 2007
5. #55186 KUBELKOVA Dominika [m CZE,Sokol Kampa 2009
6. #54729 WIESEROVA Julie h CZE, Trampoliny Liberec 2008
7. #59431 USTOHALOVA Tamara SVK, Slovakia 2007
8. #60882 VERKIK Rosanna = NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2009
9. #54659 DOEVEN Elin === NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2009
10. #51019 VAN VIERZEN Lieke === NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2009

11. #60456 BOZDECHOVA Lucie B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 1:23:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Junior Girls - Individual - Qualification

CJP | Misakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 | Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
E-2 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
E-3 |Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 |Dobert Michael GER | 87971
E-5 | Morren Ans NED 62348
E-6 | Kelnar Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
D-8 |Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
SJ |(Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Qualification

STEINBRENNER

MOELLER

VOLSKA

RUFENACHT

HIRSCH

MELNICHUK

JENTSCH

HERING

OPALECKA

GOLMOHOMMADI

VAN VIERZEN
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KUBELKOVA

USTOHALOVA

DOEVEN

WIESEROVA

BUSCH

HAZELOF

ZIROVNICKA

KRYNYTSKA

KROON
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ESSCHENDAL

VAN BOXTEL

Greta

Maya

Nikola

Sina

Liska

Alexandra

Lena

Pauline

Jolana
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Lieke

Noa

Dominika

Tamara

Elin

Julie

Finja

Chemeéne

Adéla

Kateryna

Britt

Nikol

Anoek

Thirza

|| GER, Germany
I GER, Germany
I R NTB

SUl, Switzerland
I R NTB

I GER, Germany
I GER, SC Cottbus
- GER, Bavaria

h CZE, Czech Republic
s FIN, Espoon EsTT
= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

[\ED, KDO Apeldoorn
|

h CZE, Sokol Kampa
SVK, Slovakia

W NED, G.V. Pro Patria
—
CZE, Trampoliny

Liberec

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

I

h CZE, Czech Republic

W AUT, WAT Brigittenau

|

S \ED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

I

h (ZE, Sokol Olomouc

— NED, TSH Heerenveen
I

— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
—
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179
159

17.7
134

17.3
14.5

176
145

171
16.1

16.9
149

16.9
136

16.8
14.0

16.7
149

16.6
15.2

16.7
14.1

16.6
143

16.1
14.0

14.8
14.8

15.6
14.6

153
142

159
14.4

15.6
141

159
15.6

139
134

149
15.0

137
13.0

14.1
144

149
143

10.3

10.9

10.3

10.6

9.1

9.1

10.4

9.7

8.1

8.1

8.3

83

8.3

7.8

7.8

70

7.5

6.3

5.9

79

5.6

8.0

71

6.4

HD

9.90
9.30

9.60
8.90

9.30
9.10

9.30
9.40

9.70
9.10

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.80
9.80

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.50
9.10

9.70
9.10

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.10

9.20
9.40

9.60
9.80

9.50
9.10

9.60
9.80

9.70
9.90

9.70
9.70

9.00
9.50

9.70
9.70

9.60
9.70

ToF

14.870
14.040

15.710
14.330

15.080
14.410

14.810
13.700

14.880
13.820

14.970
14.700

14.860
14.720

14910
14.230

14.370
14.190

14.160
13.640

14.220
13.840

14.040
13.690

14.150
14.070

14.080
13.810

13.530
13.780

14.290
14.230

13.250
13.150

13.960
13.790

13.220
13.260

13.120
13.330

13.120
13.160

13.700
13.920

12.500
12.750

11.980
12.620

Total

42.670
49.540

43.010
47.530

41.680
48.310

41.710
48.200

41.680
48.120

41.470
48.200

41.460
48.020

41.510
47.730

40.470
46.590

40.160
46.240

40.420
45.340

40.340
45.390

39.850
45.870

38.080
45.710

38.430
45.280

38.790
44.830

38.750
44.850

39.060
43.290

-2.0—-36.720
44.560

36.720
44.530

37.720
43.460

36.400
44420

36.300
43.950

36.480
43.020

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 1:23:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Score

92.210
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89.990
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89.800
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89.240

87.060

86.400

85.760

85.730

85.720

83.790

83.710

83.620

83.600

82.350

81.280

81.250

81.180

80.820

80.250

79.500
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29.
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35.
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37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43,

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 1:23:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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#54662
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#54731
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VYMAZALOVA

VAN DE POL

DEDKOVA

KRUSLIN

SEGERS

TEPINA

FLEURY

VERKIJK

KRCALOVA

FAAS

NEMECKOVA

GROHA
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SCHWALM

BOZDECHOVA
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Susanne

Roseanna

Sara

Kaya

Vendula

Johanna

Lize

Luna

Giulia

Rosanna

Michaela

Kyara

Johana
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Magdalena

Annabel

Mira

Lucie

Anna
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I

h CZE, TJ Roznov p/R.
I GeR,STB
WNED, FlikFlak

I

Em SLO, Slovenia

SUL, TV Grenchen
— NED, G.V. Pro Patria
I

h CZE, Sokol Olomouc
— NED, G.V. Pro Patria
I

CZE, Trampoliny
Litoméfice

- GER, Hessen

I GcR,STB

= NED, TSH Heerenveen
- GER, Hessen

[ CZE. Sokol Olomouc

CZE, Trampoliny
Liberec
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7 4
10 4
9 4
8 4
8 2
7 2
6 4
8 6
8 2
6 0
8 6
8 20
10 2
8 10
6 2
6 3
8 2
5 4
10 0
4 0
8 1
5 1
5 2
4 2
8 0
5 1

131
12.6

13.6
14.1

13.2
136

14.2
11.6

14.5
127

133
127

131
121

137
131

135
112

14.6
9.8

8.4
137

14.3
6.8

136
6.5

144
4.8

16.4
2.8

17.7
15

16.7
1.2

125
25

71

5.6

71

6.8

6.2

5.8

7.0

5.7

6.2

5.6

5.5

3.8

-4.0
4.6

2.7

25

15

15

1.6

HD

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.90

8.80
9.20

9.40
8.90

9.30
9.60

9.40
9.50

9.80
8.80

9.10
9.10

9.30
8.20

9.10
6.20

5.40
9.30

9.60
4.50

9.20
4.70

9.00
2.80

10.00
1.60

9.70
0.90

9.50
0.80

790
1.90

9.30

ToF

13.520
14.110

13.050
13.060

13.310
13.500

13.800
13.850

12.830
12.640

13.330
13.380

12.750
12.720

12.210
12.200

12.400
10.980

13.580
9.520

7910
12.320

13.760
6.950

13.280
6.740

14.760
4.690

14.760
3.000

14.890
1.550

14.150
1.430

12.050
2.790

13.710

Total

36.120
43.310

36.250
42.660

35.310
43.400

37.400
41.150

36.630
41.140

36.030
41.380

35.650
40.620

35.010
40.100

35.200
36.580

37.280
31.120

21.710
40.820

37.660
22.050

32.080
22.540

38.160
14.990

41.160
9.900

42.290
5.450

40.350
4.930

32.450
8.790

39.310

Score

79.430

78.910

78.710

78.550

77770

77410

76.270

75.110

71.780

68.400

62.530

59.710

54.620

53.150

51.060

47.740

45.280

41.240

39.310
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Final

Group 1

1. #55090 JENTSCH Lena B GER, SC Cottbus 2007
2. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina E3 sui, Switzerland 2008
3. #53670 HIRSCH Liska - GER,NTB 2008
4. #473%340 VOLSKA Nikola B GER NTB 2008
5. #60350 OPALECKA Jolana B CZE, Czech Republic 2009
6. #50692 HERING Pauline - GER, Bavaria 2008
7. #50843 STEINBRENNER Greta - GER, Germany 2009
8. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra T GER Germany 2009
9. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER Germany 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 4:29:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Junior Girls - Individual - Final

CJP | Misakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
E-2 | Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
E-3 |Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 | Marks Christine GER | 87224
E-5 |de Gans William NED 506
E-6 |Sturm Ajda SLO | 57167
D-7 |Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
D-8 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
SJ |(Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023

Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Final

1. #44546 MOELLER Maya

2. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina

3. #55090 JENTSCH Lena
4. #53670 HIRSCH Liska
5. #50692 HERING Pauline

6. #60350 OPALECKA Jolana
7. #53%3668 MELNICHUK Alexandra
8. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola

9. #50843 STEINBRENNER Greta

- GER, Germany
ﬂ SUl, Switzerland
I GER, SC Cottbus
I R NTB

- GER, Bavaria

h CZE, Czech Republic
I GeR, Germany
I GeR NTB

- GER, Germany

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

S$1S2S354S5S6S57S8S9S10L E

43 456 46

6

4

4

4

6

3

4

6 6 8

0

0

14.8

14.5

14.7

70

4.8

1.6

D
12.3

10.6

9.1

9.7

8.1

5.3

34

13

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14, 2023 4:29:19 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

9.10

9.60

9.10

9.40

4.30

2.60

1.00

ToF

14.940

14.070

14.760

14.230

14.230

14.080

7510

4510

1.570

Total

51.140

49.470

49.460

48.630

48.230

46.280

24.110

15.310

5.470

Score

51.140

49.470

49.460

48.630

48.230

46.280

24.110

15.310

5.470
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MEDALLISTS

Junior Girls - Individual

Gold MOELLER Maya GER, Germany
Silver RUFENACHT Sina SUI, Switzerland
Bronze JENTSCH Lena GER, SC Cottbus
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Qualification

Group 1

1. #50566 WINK Mees = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
2. #57008 SLUSAREK Maciej mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
3. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay - GER, Germany 2007
4. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie ﬂ SUL, TV Grenchen 2008
5. #60120 HQ@ILO Storm Skotte mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
6. #59736 RASMUSSEN  Oliver mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
7. #60730 HOLYNSKI Mikotaj mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2008

Group 2

1. #55361 KLEIDERNIGG Philipp ™ GER, Bavaria 2007
2. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan === NED, FlikFlak 2007
3. #60779 ZMUC Mai Emm S| 0O, Slovenia 2008
4. #54694 BORGER Ruben  mmmm NED,TSH Heerenveen 2007
5. #49428 BREMEC Matic Emm S| 0O, Slovenia 2008
6. #59521 KROGH GRANDE Rasmus mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
7. #44577 LANGO Enej Emm S| O, Slovenia 2007
8. #54650 LEITNER Leander HEE GER, TG Miinster 2007
9. #53617 FUCHS Moritz ™ GER, Bavaria 2009

10. #46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper  mmmm NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008

Group 3

1. #54651 KONIG Matti B GER, TG Miinster 2007
2. #56025 SANER Alex E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2008
3. #57235 FREDENSBORG M@LLER Ryan === DEN, Danish TCs 2007
4. #59748 WINTHER OLSEN Rasmus mmm DEN,DanishTCs 2008
5. #60224 NO@RFELT Johannes Bovien mmm DEN,Danish TCs 2008
6. #54552 PALECKI Stanistaw mmm POL,AZS Warszawa 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 7:53:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 4

1. #47338 VILLAFUERTE Rick = NED, FlikFlak 2007
2. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE, Czech Republic 2007
3. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
4. #48983 LOCHER Elia ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 2008
5. #59646 GEMYNTE PETERSEN Mathias mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2007
6. #53513 FLURY Marius Gl SUI, TV Grenchen 2008
7. #44470 STRIESE Hendrik B GER,NTB 2007
8. #60483 KINGSTON Ollie =I= GBR, Sparta TC 2008
9. #47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca ™ GER, Germany 2007
10. #60861 JANIK Filip mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2008

Group 5
1. #59522 KROGH GRANDE Peter  mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
2. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
3. #51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
4. #60904 VANARDENNE  Marijn  mmmm NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008
5. #55095 BAUER Philipp ™ GER, SC Cottbus 2007
6. #0 BAINDURASHVILI Giorgi  mmmm NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
7. #54846 ROTGANS Twan = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
8. #50580 VOGEL Camiel = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
9. #50289 BRAAF Henry @ GER Hessen 2007

10. #53555 NIFTALIYEV Ali AZE, Azerbaijan 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 7:53:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Junior Boys - Individual - Qualification

CJP | MiSakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 | Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
E-2 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
E-3 | Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 | Dobert Michael GER | 87971
E-5 |Morren Ans NED | 62348
E-6 |Kelnar Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
D-8 | Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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#47338

#54651

#60483

#54694

#53513
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#59748

#60224

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZF, 13-14.10.2023

Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Qualification

ABBASOV

MIRZAYEV

BRAUN

TURUBASSA

PATTIPEILOHY

ROTGANS

SLUSAREK

LOCHER

NIFTALIYEV

ALIYEV

BRAAF

STRIESE

WINK

KLEIDERNIGG

FUCHS

FREDENSBORG M@LLER

VILLAFUERTE

KONIG

KINGSTON

BORGER

FLURY

GEMYNTE PETERSEN

KROGH GRANDE

LEITNER

WINTHER OLSEN

N@RFELT

Huseyn

Nijat

Janis-Luca

Dylan

Jesper

Twan

Maciej

Elia

Ali

Mehdi

Henry

Hendrik

Mees

Philipp

Moritz

Ryan

Rick

Matti

Ollie

Ruben

Marius

Mathias

Peter

Leander

Rasmus

n AZE, Azerbaijan
n AZE, Azerbaijan

. GeR, Germany

S \ED, FlikFlak

—

F— NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

— NED, TSH Heerenveen
—

[ POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

n SUl, Switzerland
AZE, Azerbaijan

n AZE, Azerbaijan
I GER, Hessen
I GER,NTB

e NED, TSH Heerenveen
|

I GER, Bavaria
- GER, Bavaria
1 .
=1 DEN, Danish TCs
F\ED, FlikFlak
|

I GER, TG Miinster
E1Z2 GBR, Sparta TC
raln=

WS \ED, TSH Heerenveen
—

n SUI, TV Grenchen

] ;
=1 DEN, Danish TCs
] ;
=1 DEN, Danish TCs
I GER, TG Miinster

] ;
=1 DEN, Danish TCs

Johannes Bovien ™ DEN, Danish TCs
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17.8
14.4

17.2
14.9

18.2
15.1

18.2
15.7

16.1
135

17.6
15.7

16.9
15.0

16.8
14.5

16.5
14.8

15.5
14.5

17.0
14.2

17.3
153

174
137

16.4
14.6

17.3
15.2

15.6
129

171
15.5

16.3
135

15.8
133

14.3
14.4

15.1
12.8

14.7
12.6

15.2
13.0

14.1
114

13.6
124

14.9
12.5

14.5

14.2

13.6

111

114

114

12.4

10.7

9.8

10.2

10.0

83

9.8

9.6

-2.0
10.1

8.9

9.1

8.8

9.7

71

5.9

HD

9.50
9.70

9.40
9.30

9.10
9.30

9.80
9.20

9.70
8.90

9.20
9.40

9.80
9.60

9.80
8.90

9.10
9.60

9.40
9.30

9.60
8.90

9.50
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.30
9.80

9.20
9.10

9.30
9.40

9.90
9.50

9.10
9.10

9.60
9.10

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.10

9.50
9.30

9.60
9.00

9.30
9.60

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.00

ToF

17.040
15.730

16.700
15.090

16.500
15.720

16.200
15.270

16.990
15.940

16.070
15.070

15.900
15.380

16.090
15.160

15.590
14.340

15.950
15.340

16.200
15.270

15.040
14.920

15.610
14.910

15.380
15.020

15.320
14.410

16.070
15.170

14.190
14.150

15.380
14.870

14.870
14.630

15.550
14.630

15.090
14.400

15.180
14.410

14.230
13.610

14.260
13.770

14.370
14.650

14.330
14.130

Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Total

44.340
-0.2—54.130

43.300
53.490

43.800
52.820

44.200
51.470

42.790
51.940

42.870
51.270

42.600
51.380

42.690
49.960

41.190
51.240

40.850
51.540

42.800
49.070

41.840
49.520

42.310
48.810

41.080
49.620

41.820
48.710

40.970
49.170

41.190
47450

40.780
47.270

40.270
46.630

37.250
48.330

39.690
45.200

39.380
45410

39.030
44.410

37.660
44.470

37470
43.450

38.630
41.530

Score

98.470

96.790

96.620

95.670

94.730

94.140

93.980

92.650

92.430

92.390

91.870

91.360

91.120

90.700

90.530

90.140

88.640

88.050

86.900

85.580

84.890

84.790

83.440

82.130

80.920

80.160
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

#56025

#60120

#49428

#59736

#60904

#44577

#60730

#42097

#60861

#55095

#53512

#46536

#54552

#59521

#60779

#0

#50580

SANER

H@ILO

BREMEC

RASMUSSEN

VAN ARDENNE

LANGO

HOLYNSKI

KUBIK

JANIK

BAUER

DE PELLEGRIN

ESCHKE

PALECKI

KROGH GRANDE

ZMUC

BAINDURASHVILI

VOGEL

Alex

Storm Skotte

Matic

Oliver

Marijn

Enej

Mikotaj

Lukas

Filip

Philipp

Jamie

Ryan Finnlay

Stanistaw

Rasmus

Mai

Giorgi

Camiel

ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen

- i
1 DEN, Danish TCs

B SLO, Slovenia

] ;

=1 DEN, Danish TCs
NS \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

i SLO, Slovenia

POL, MKS Victoria
Jawor

h CZE, Czech Republic
] POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

I GER, SC Cottbus
n SUL, TV Grenchen
. GeR, Germany
- POL, AZS Warszawa

] ;
=1 DEN, Danish TCs

Emm SLO, Slovenia

— NED, TSH Heerenveen
—

F— NED, TSH Heerenveen
—

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008
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2008
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11.6

133
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129
119
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116
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12.2

125
11.7

11.6
125

77
14.7

15.0
8.2

175
8.2

16.7
6.3

172
4.3

16.7
2.8

143

13
77

1.2

7.8

-2.0
8.2

6.7

6.5

76

5.0

9.7

6.8

6.1

3.9

4.9

29

-2.0

4.1

11

HD

9.70
9.70

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.60
9.80

8.70
9.30

9.40
9.20

6.50
8.40

4.00
8.80

9.50
5.60

9.60
4.20

9.10
4.30

9.50
2.40

9.60
1.60

9.10

0.80
4.80

0.90

ToF

13.650
13.690

13.410
13.450

13.360
13.330

13.240
13.490

12.160
13.480

13.480
13.540

10.870
14.610

7.180
16.670

15.980
9.500

16.010
8.130

15.130
7.160

16.480
4.770

15.260
3.110
14.730

13.020

1.370
6.770

1.190
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Total

37.250
42.790

34.310
44.050

35.660
41.030

34.940
41.390

32.960
42.580

35.380
39.440

28.970
45.210

18.880
55.170

40.480
30.100

43.110
26.630

40.930
21.660

43.180
16.370

41.560
10.410

38.130

32.620

3.470
23.370

0
4.390

Score

80.040

78.360

76.690

76.330

75.540

74.820

74.180

74.050

70.580

69.740

62.590

59.550

51.970

38.130

32.620

26.840

4.390


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Final

Group 1

1. #48983 LOCHER Elia ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 2008
2. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE, Czech Republic 2007
3. #54846 ROTGANS Twan === NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
4. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
5. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan === NED, FlikFlak 2007
6. #46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
7. #47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca R GER, Germany 2007
8. #43682 ABBASQOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
9. #57008 SLUSAREK Maciej mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Junior Boys - Individual - Final

CJP | MiSakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
E-2 |Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
E-3 | Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 | Marks Christine GER | 87224
E-5 |de Gans William NED 506
E-6 |Sturm Ajda SLO | 57167
D-7 |Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
D-8 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU

T GUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Final

1. #42097 KUBIK Lukas
2. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn
3. #46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper
4. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan
5. #54846 ROTGANS Twan
6. #48983 LOCHER Elia

7. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat
8. #47505 BRAUN

Janis-Luca

9. #57008 SLUSAREK Maciej

h CZE, Czech Republic

AZE, Azerbaijan

— NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

W \ED, FlikFlak

—

— NED, TSH Heerenveen
—

ﬂ SUl, Switzerland
AZE, Azerbaijan

I GeR, Germany

- POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

S1S2S354S5S6S57S8S9S10L E

4 446666776

46 6 6 6 66 6 6

6 6 7 4

6

6

6

6

6

8

4

6

14.0

14.4

14.6

8.8

2.8

D
14.8

14.3

138
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9.30

9.10

9.10

9.60

8.80

4.90

1.80

ToF

16.680

15.490

15.970

14.980

15.090

15.600

14.830

9.700

3.330

Total

54.780

52.290

51.970

51.880

51.490

50.400

50.230

31.100

10.230

Score

54.780

52.290

51.970

51.880

51.490

50.400

50.230

31.100

10.230
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MEDALLISTS

Junior Boys - Individual

Gold KUBIK Lukas CZE, Czech Republic
Silver ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
Bronze |PATTIPEILOHY Jesper NED, KDO Apeldoorn
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZF, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification

Group 1
1. #59576 VANDSTED DALGAARD Andrea-Evelina mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2006
2. #59729 HUBER Cynthia E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2001
3. #60636 PASKAL Alina mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
4. #41963 BOSSCHART Valerie = NED, G.v.Sparta Ermelo 2006
5. #46899 MOORES Lucy =F= GBR, Sheffield PTC 2003
6. #13059 SCHURING Romana === NED, FlikFlak 1995
7. #60710 VIDMAR GAJSEK Doroteja Emm S| O, Slovenia 2003
8. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit B GER NTB 2006
9. #42853 STASOVA Anna B CZE, Czech Republic 2006
10. #43877 VAN DER SCHOOT Felicia = NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2003
Group 2
1. #42892 FRUNT Brenda  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2002
2. #14324 KUIPER Ashley === NED, GV. Pro Patria 1995
3. #54248 JANSSON Maisa -l- FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006
4. #31171 KORBELOVA Sarka B CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002
5. #31323 STOEHR Gabriela N GER, Germany 2002
6. #30979 BENDOVA Michaela h CZE, Czech Republic 2001
7. #49253 DVORAKOVA Nikola B CZE, Sokol Zizkov |. 2005
8. #54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie ™ GER Bavaria 2004
9. #43776 GROEN Renske = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2005
10. #46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela [wm CZE, Czech Republic 2006
11. #54883 COUMANS  Froukje  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2006
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Group 3

1. #47335 SUESS Annika B GER, Bavaria 2001
2. #42924 BRAAF Luisa B GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004
3. #31025 SALLI Saana == FIN, Espoon EsTT 1999
4. #41960 BROUWERS Megan === NED, FlikFlak 2006
5. #59027 BAUERL Miriam === AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2004
6. #43881 VAN HAAREN Anouchka = NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2005
7. #41365 MORET Lucie E3 sul, switzerland 2005
8. #49278 MAYSFELT  Milla mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
9. #47765 PRAK Denise = NED, TSH Heerenveen 1999
10. #48411 EISLOFFEL  Aurelia B GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006
11. #37468 VOGEL Fabienne mmmm NED, TSH Heerenveen 2005
Group 4
1. #42721 KUPKOVA Anna h CZE, Trampoliny Litoméfice 2003
2. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina B GER NTB 2004
3. #33138 ZBINDEN Anja ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen 2004
4. #55214 GALLACHER Sarah =I= GBR, Sparta TC 2006
5. #44129 WANSCH Amelie === AUT, Austria 2006
6. #54559 ZIJLSTRA Denise = NED, G.V. Pro Patria 1999
7. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole mmm COL, Colombia 2004
8. #36354 JENSEN SmillaThea mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2003
9. #54929 BOUWMEESTER Alyssa === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2005
10. #59749 LUNDSGAARD HANSEN Cecilie mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2004
11. #31330 SCHULDT Christine B GER, Hessen 2002
Group 5
1. #60906 VAN HAAREN Fenne  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2005
2. #47339 WOELL Bettina ™ GER Germany 2006
3. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah M8 GER NTB 2006
4. #13115 DE GRAAF Claudia mmmm NED,TSH Heerenveen 1996
5. #43955 VAN DE KAMP Merel  mmmm NED,G.v.Sparta Ermelo 2005
6. #37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary  mmmm COL, Colombia 2001
7. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline === NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2006
8. #36731 BEIGELBECK Fiona = AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2005
9. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta  [mm CZE, Czech Republic 2005
10. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah ™ GER Bavaria 2000
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Group 6

1. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === | AT, Latvia 2005
2. #43777 IGNATIUS Tess === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004
3. #36675 SCHAAD Ramona ﬂ SUL, TV Grenchen 2000
4. #34549 SRSEN Soca = S| O, Slovenia 2004
5. #60914 MIELCAREK Sandra mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2003
6. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona - GER, TV Unterbach 2004
7. #50200 ENGEL Emy === NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2005
8. #43949 BINNERTS Caro = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2006
9. #36462 ZBINDEN Leonie |3 SUI, TV Grenchen 2004
10. #60372 DEIGHTON Mia-Mae k= GBR, Sheffield PTC 2002
11. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna h CZE, Sokol Kampa 2004
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(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) [ L] '|.
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 13""-14™" October 2023 “““I"',"
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Women - Individual - Qualification

CJP | Scott Brian GBR | 12519
E-1 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
E-2 |van der Goeten Saskia NED | 13300
E-3 | Stefanikova Jana CZE | 879
E-4 | Kécher Bernd GER 534
E-5 |Dannenberg Anke GER | 87633
E-6 | Razickova Magdaléna CZE | 13432
D-7 |van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
D-8 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI CGF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T GUROTRAMP

T Gamemy 1SOU
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G6
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#46097

#13059

#37596

#31330

#36228

#46442

#41365

#49602

#55214

#47339

#36354

#44702

#42924

#42908

#36734

#46899

#30979

#43777

#48411

#33138

#37597

#49278

#54248

#41968

#44129

#42853

#60636

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023

Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification

JURICKOVA

SCHURING

CASTELLANOS

SCHULDT

OVCARUKA

Michaela

Romana

Nicole

Christine

Darja

RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah

MORET

RAMACHER

GALLACHER

WOELL

JENSEN

SCHNEIDER

BRAAF

LANGNER

HRUDOVA

MOORES

BENDOVA

IGNATIUS

EISLOFFEL

ZBINDEN

RIASCOS GUEVARA

MAYSFELT

JANSSON

WESTHUIS

WANSCH

STASOVA

PASKAL

Lucie

Marrit

Sarah

Bettina

Smilla Thea

Fiona

Luisa

Sabrina

Aneta

Lucy

Michaela

Tess

Aurelia

Anja

Gilary

Milla

Maisa

Eline

Amelie

Anna

Alina

h CZE, Czech Republic
W NED, FlikFlak
|

[ COL, Colombia

| GER, Hessen

] :
— LAT, Latvia

I GER,NTB

SUl, Switzerland
I GeR,NTB

= ﬁ GBR, Sparta TC
|| GER, Germany

L1 i
T DEN, Danish TCs

I GER, TV Unterbach
|| GER, MTV Stuttgart

I GER,NTB

h CZE, Czech Republic

122 GBR, Sheffield PTC
L= IS0

h CZE, Czech Republic
[ \ED,KDO Apeldoorn
|

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

n SUI, TV Grenchen

[ COL, Colombia

L1 i
T DEN, Danish TCs

+ FIN, Espoon EsTT

) NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
—

AUT, Austria
|

h CZE, Czech Republic

L 1 ] i
1 DEN, Danish TCs
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2004

2002

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2003

2004
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20

15.4
16.0

14.9
15.0

15.5
41

14
15.0

153
14.8

16.3
15.2

113
144

14.8
156

15.6
14.8

15.7
16.0

1.2
14.0

157
12,6

15.6
4.8

16.2
16.2

144
14.7

153
139

139
15.1

14.0
13.8

15.2
10.2

16.6
16.9

14.0
134

14.0
13.8

8.4
15.6

15.0
15.5

144
4.0

14.0
15.1

73
143

12.7
12.7

13.7
13.7

117
4.1

1.5
123

12.0
131

9.8
9.8

9.8
121

103
10.3

10.5
10.6

9.9
9.9

17
12.2

10.5
8.2

10.8
3.6

8.5
8.5

113
9.5

9.6
9.6

9.3
9.4

9.6
8.9

9.4
4.7

76
8.2

11.0
10.6

9.8
104

5.2
8.3

8.9
6.4

9.7
3.8

7.8
8.7

5.2
9.0

HD

9.00
9.30

8.90
9.20

9.40
2.90

0.80
9.50

9.10
9.10

9.40
9.00

740
9.50

9.30
9.70

9.20
9.30

9.50
9.50

1.00
9.50

9.30
7.50

8.90
2.50

9.60
9.60

9.00
8.90

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.60

9.40
9.00

9.40
6.60

9.40
9.20

9.30
8.40

9.20
9.70

5.50
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.20
2.50

8.20
9.30

4.50
9.20

ToF

14.290
14.910

14.260
14.340

15.410
4.940

1.610
14.760

14.340
14.310

15.530
15.330

11.620
14.540

14.830
14.900

14.650
14.550

14.440
14.480

1.580
14.160

14.240
11.560

14.390
4.550

14.800
14.680

14.140
14.710

14.520
14.200

13.980
14.480

15.450
15.290

14.620
10.870

14.270
14.080

13.880
12.630

14.250
14.080

8.450
14.410

14.320
14.320

14.320
4.410

12.910
13.890

7.080
14.420

Total

51.390
52910

51.760
52.240

52.010
16.040

5.310
51.560

50.740
51.310

51.030
49.330

40.120
50.540

49.230
50.500

49.950
49.250

49.540
49.880

5.480
49.860

49.740
39.860

49.690
15.450

49.100
48.980

48.840
47.810

48.820
46.900

46.480
48.580

48.450
46.990

-0.2—-48.420
32.370

47.870
48.380

48.180
45.030

47.250
47.980

27.550
47710

47.620
45.520

-0.2—-47420
14.710

42910
46.990

24.080
46.920

Score

52.910

52.240

52.010

51.560

51.310

51.030

50.540

50.500

49.950

49.880

49.860

49.740

49.690

49.100

48.840

48.820

48.580

48.450

48.420

48.380

48.180

47.980

47710

47.620

47420

46.990

46.920
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#43881

#13115

#60914

#47335

#42892

#41960

#60372

#59576

#56690

VAN HAAREN

DE GRAAF

MIELCAREK

SUESS

FRUNT

BROUWERS

DEIGHTON

VANDSTED DALGAARD

LINDERMEIR

Anouchka

Claudia

Sandra

Annika

Brenda

Megan

Mia-Mae

Andrea-Evelina

Hannah

W NED, G. Pro Patria
—

= NED, TSH Heerenveen
—

[ POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

I GER, Bavaria

W NED, FlikFlak
|

S NED, FlikFlak
|

12 GBR, Sheffield PTC
L= IS0

T ;

H— DEN, Danish TCs

I GER, Bavaria

2005

1996

2003

2001

2002

2006

2002

2006

2000

S1S2 S3 54 S5S6S7S8S9S10L

1223342244
1224453562
6463586868
6466669 101010
4344446566
4664676666
2444444445
344402443538
6446646668
62566643438
6 456466546
5466 6 4 4 6
4 6

2486656666
66685668 8 10
6466656668
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6664444466
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171
16.3

14.0
123

15.2
13.9

16.0
159

14.0
145

144
14.9

3.0
143

12.7
13.7

143
14.8

5.9
5.1

9.8
8.6

7.8
7.8

6.8
6.8

8.5
9.1
-0.2

9.0
9.0

1.6
8.1

6.6
8.9

79
7.8

HD

9.20
9.60

9.20
9.60

9.70
8.80

9.70
9.60

8.90
9.00

9.40
9.00

1.90
9.40

8.80
9.20

8.90
9.60

ToF

14.680
14.710

13.840
13.430

14.250
14.050

14.240
14.300

14.190
14.120

13.290
13.610

3.030
14.380

14.130
14.100

13.420
13.680

Total

46.880
45710

46.840
43.930

-0.2—46.750
-0.2—-44.350

46.740
46.600

-0.2-45.390
46.520

46.090
46.510

9.530
46.180

42.230
45.900

44.520
45.880

Score

46.880

46.840

46.750

46.740

46.520

46.510

46.180

45.900

45.880
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i o (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) 'I‘"'l.
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X<
39, 1 BEIGELBECK Fiona :&LIT.WAT Brigittenau & 6 B 108 8 9 7 &6 & 4 122 79 910 14070 43,370 45640
6 B &6 & 4 B & & & B 4 158 19 9.40 14.540 45,640
40, 14374 KUUPER Ashley :NFD.t'..V.F‘lu Patria 4 6 0 17 150 2.500 9500 45640
2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 1 158 66 940 13.840 45,640
47 - HUBER Cynthia SUI.WLurr:nch-’_‘rl 2 4 5 & 6 5 & 4 & B 20 128 65 960 13880 42,780 44,000
2 4 6 & 7 8 8 & & B 2 5.7 12 9.50 13600 44.000
48. AT PRAK Denise :NEU_]SH Hesrenveen 6 8 4 & 4 4 4 2 2 140 46 820 11640 58440 44.000
6 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 148 72 9.20 12.800 44.000

Art. 4.4.1 Individual Trampoline
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails

U ol

The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first
Qualifying Round)

— =
~ o~ \FRAMEGLINY JABLONEC NAD NISDU
Y Lilrree

7N NARODNi _ “GF CESKA c@ ﬁ JABIOREC PN
O 9 =5 & wue & 7 7, SPORT GUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification2

Group 1
1. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2006
2. #33138 ZBINDEN Anja ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen 2004
3. #31330 SCHULDT Christine - GER, Hessen 2002
4. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta h CZE, Czech Republic 2005
5. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006
6. #42924 BRAAF Luisa - GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004
7. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole mmm COL, Colombia 2004
8. #54248 JANSSON Maisa == FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006
9. #36354 JENSEN SmillaThea mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2003
10. #46899 MOORES Lucy E::Z GBR, Sheffield PTC 2003
11. #37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary mmm COL, Colombia 2001
12. #55214 GALLACHER Sarah =k= GBR, Sparta TC 2006
Group 2
1. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit - GER,NTB 2006
2. #13059 SCHURING Romana  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 1995
3. #43777 IGNATIUS Tess = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004
4. #47339 WOELL Bettina - GER, Germany 2006
5. #42908 LANGNER Sabring GER,NTB 2004
6. #30979 BENDOVA Michaela h CZE, Czech Republic 2001
7. #49278 MAYSFELT Milla mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
8. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah TS GER,NTB 2006
9. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela [m CZE, Czech Republic 2006
10. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona - GER, TV Unterbach 2004
11. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === |AT, Latvia 2005
12. #41365 MORET Lucie ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 1:58:07 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Women - Individual - Qualification 2

CJP |van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
E-1 | Pedersen Svitlana DEN 62320
E-2 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
E-3 |Dannenberg Anke GER 87633
E-4 | Jaworski tukasz POL 27094
E-5 |Graf Andrea Sul 13377
E-6 |Ruazickova Magdaléna CZE 13432
D-7 |Scott Brian GBR 12519
D-8 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU

T GUROTRAMP



1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

G2

G1

#36228

#46097

#48411

#36734

#37596

#42924

#36354

#31330

#41365

#46899

#49602

#42908

#44702

#47339

#33138

#41968

#55214

#49278

#54248

#43777

#30979

#37597

#13059

#46442

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, (ZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification2

OVCARUKA
JURICKOVA

EISLOFFEL

HRUDOVA
CASTELLANOS
BRAAF
JENSEN
SCHULDT
MORET
MOORES
RAMACHER
LANGNER
SCHNEIDER
WOELL
ZBINDEN
WESTHUIS
GALLACHER
MAYSFELT
JANSSON
IGNATIUS
BENDOVA
RIASCOS GUEVARA

SCHURING

Darja
Michaela

Aurelia

Aneta
Nicole
Luisa
Smilla Thea
Christine
Lucie
Lucy
Marrit
Sabrina
Fiona
Bettina
Anja
Eline
Sarah
Milla
Maisa
Tess
Michaela
Gilary

Romana

RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah

 LAT, Latvia
h CZE, Czech Republic

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

h CZE, Czech Republic
= COL, Colombia

| ] GER, MTV Stuttgart
[ 1| 2

- DEN, Danish TCs

| ] GER, Hessen

ﬂ SUl, Switzerland

=== GBR, Sheffield PTC
calu
I GER,NTB

I R NTB

I GER, TV Unterbach

| ] GER, Germany

ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen
— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
|

o L]

o ] GBR, Sparta TC

L1 P
- DEN, Danish TCs

.|_ FIN, Espoon EsTT

[ \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
|

h CZE, Czech Republic
= COL, Colombia
S NED, FlikFlak

|

I GER, NTB

2005
2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2003

2002

2005

2003

2006

2004

2004

2006

2004

2006

2006

2005

2006

2004

2001

2001

1995

2006

S1S2S354S5S56S7S8S9S10L E

4 46 46456 46

42466054444

43446605666

58 10

151
15.3

14.8

151

14.3

14.4

15.5

14.9

15.4

16.5

14.8

14.7

151

14.0

13.8

3.7

3.2

3.2

D
13.1
12.7

123

12.0

10.8

122

11.9

12.1

10.3

10.3

8.5

10.5

9.9

8.2

9.4

9.8

9.5

83

8.9

8.2

23

31

2.1

9.30
8.90

9.60

9.00

9.40

9.50

9.50

9.10

9.30

9.70

ToF
14.460

14.630

14.610

14.760

14.910

14.450

14.350

14.590

14.240

14.530

15.110

14.780

14.150

14.520

14.340

14.420

14.680

14.180

14.070

14.600

13.850

4.290

3.210

3.170

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 1:58:07 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Total
-0.2—51.760

51.530

51.310

50.860

50.610

50.450

50.450

50.290

50.240

49.830

49.810

49.280

49.050

48.920

48.340

48.320

48.280

48.180

46.770

46.600

44.750

12.890

11.310

10.270

Score
51.760

51.530

51.310

50.860

50.610

50.450

50.450

50.290

50.240

49.830

49.810

49.280

49.050

48.920

48.340

48.320

48.280

48.180

46.770

46.600

44.750

12.890

11.310

10.270
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6. 41924 BRAAF Luisa -(:':R.M]V'Stuttgan 4 2 4 2 4 & b 4 4 6 1 15/ 108 950 14450

2 436354 JENSEN Smilla Thea ==FJI'N,Dan'|\th'~. 7 6 & 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 0 145 122 940 14350

Art. 4.4.1 Individual Trampoline
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails

U ol

Qualifying Round)

N NARODNi GF CESKA ==
,{".{F@E‘:} @ l SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\% SP{
\ AGENTURA FEDERACE N

The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first

T GUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Final

Group 1

1. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole mmm COL, Colombia 2004
2. #42924 BRAAF Luisa B GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004
3. #31330 SCHULDT Christine B GER, Hessen 2002
4. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta h CZE, Czech Republic 2005
5. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2003
6. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === |AT, Latvia 2005
7. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela B CZE, Czech Republic 2006
8. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 4:26:43 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Women - Individual - Final

CJP van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
E-1 Pedersen Svitlana DEN 62320
E-2 Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967

E-3 Dannenberg Anke GER 87633
E-4 Jaworski tukasz POL 27094
E-5 Graf Andrea Sul 13377
E-6 Ruazickova Magdaléna CZE 13432
D-7 Scott Brian GBR 12519
D-8 Christiansen Anders DEN 624

SJ Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU

T GUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Final

S1S2S354S5S56S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela -CZE,Czech Republic 2006 4 2 4 45 4 4 4 4 2 2 161 127 950 14670 52970 52970

2. #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja =LAT,Latvia 2005 4 56 46 44646 0 151 131 930 14420 51920 51.920
3. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole -COL,Colombia 2004 4 4 4 6 45 446 6 0 153 113 950 15130 51.230 51.230
4. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea == DEN, Danish TCs 2003 6 6 6 6 6 56 6 4 6 0 143 129 9.60 14230 51.030 51.030
5. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad 2006 4 4 2 46 6 6 456 2 151 109 920 14570 49.770 49.770
Kreuznach
6. #31330 SCHULDT Christine GER, Hessen 2002 56 6 6 6 6 466 8 0 141 123 9.00 14370 49.770 49.770
7. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta hCZE,Czech Republic 2005 4 4 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 0 138 124 890 14240 49.340 49.340
8. #42924 BRAAF Luisa GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004 4 16 15 1.00 1.580 5.680 5.680

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14, 2023 4:26:43 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TIE BREAK REPORT

Art. 4.4.1 Individual Trampoline

In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1.

U ol

iy NARODNI GF CeSKA S
.{{F‘H_:;Hl @ l SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLONER SP{
\ AGENTURA FEDERACE Sat=

The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails

The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first
Qualifying Round)

T GUROTRAMP
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MEDALLISTS

Senior Women - Individual

Gold |JURICKOVA Michaela CZE, Czech Republic
Silver OVCARUKA Darja LAT, Latvia
Bronze |CASTELLANOS Nicole COL, Colombia

fﬁ’-‘:i‘&. NARODNI GF CeskA
e SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA 5
S AGENTURA FEDERACE

T EUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification

Group 1

1. #60659 KUBE Paul B GER, Bavaria 2000

2. #33229 FINDLAY Murray = GBR, Sparta TC 2000

3. #42095 NOVAK Matyas [em CZE, Sokol Kampa 2005

4. #9136  SULT Adam  m CZE, Sokol Kampa 1994

5. #31386 VECHET Pavel h CZE, Czech Republic 2002

6. #60677 NYBOE Patrick mmm DEN,Haslev TT 2006

7. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola [ UKR, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1994

8. #30417 PETERSEN  Teis  mmm DEN,HaslevTT 1997

9. #41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004

Group 2

1. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik = NED, FlikFlak 2006
2. #57005 KURZAWA Adrian mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2006
3. #41953 WESTBROEK Cas === NED, FlikFlak 2006
4, #31225 SWINKELS Luuk = NED, FlikFlak 2001
5. #60250 NIKITIN Daniel mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
6. #36997 MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo ﬂ SUI, Switzerland 2004
7. #36285 PILPACH David B CZE, Czech Republic 2002
8. #49670 KAMYSHAN Yehor B UKR,MTV Bad Kreuznach 2004
9. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver TN GER, MTV Stuttgart 1996
10. #52219 LI Maksym B9 UKR, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2003

Group 3

#36892 MOL Jordy  mmmm NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2001

2. #34659 CHEUNG Joah  mmm DEN,HaslevTT 2001

3. #46414 HETES Daniel h CZE, Czech Republic 2006

4. #23826 TIELEMAN Nard  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2003

5. #42923 FEYH Miguel HE® GER Hessen 2005

6. #23991 PROGIN Simon ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 1990

7. #233%380 FROSCHL Niklas = AUT, Austria 1997

8. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Czech Republic 2005
Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 7:12:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 4

1. #34656 KLINGENBJERG  Kristoffer mmm DEN,Danish TCs 2000
2. #41383 POLONETS IUlia B GER, SV Brackwede 2005
3. #45313 MRAZ Matou$  Iem CZE, Czech Republic 2006
4. #49427 HVALA Aleks Emm 5|0, Slovenia 2005
5. #42604 FURSCHUSS Leon === AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2006
6. #58978 SPES Lev EEE S| O, Slovenia 2005
7. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg =AUT,Austria 2002
8. #47504 GLADJUK Michael HEE GER STB 2005
9. #60679 FENNEKER Lennart ™ GER, TG Miinster 2006
10. #37341 VAN DE WETERING Joep === NED, FlikFlak 2001
Group 5

1. #36737 POVYSIL Radek B CZE, Trampoliny Liberec 2004
2. #57007 SLUSAREK Jan mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2005
3. #49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
4. #42984 VAN DE BESSELAAR Guus === NED, FlikFlak 2006
5. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick === NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2002
6. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya == AUT, Austria 2005
7. #23790 AMSLER Yann E3 sul, Gymvaud 2000
8. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 7:12:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Men - Individual - Qualification

CJP |Rehofova Martina CZE | 13437
E-1 | Meyer Claudius GER 12637
E-2 | Garayev Surkhay AZE 88099
E-3 | Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-4 | Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-5 |Bode Stephanie GER 87970
E-6 |Dolezelova Katefina CZE 88671
D-7 |Hayn Dieter AUT 2650
D-8 | Meier Daniel Sul 986
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU

T GUROTRAMP
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

G2

G1

G4

G5

G3

#19717

#10295

#44627

#49281

#30417

#36892

#42923

#44211

#36285

#41383

#49238

#23380

#33229

#31386

#9136

#41962

#52219

#45313

#34659

#34656

#37341

#42093

#42984

#23991

#48533

#41953

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification

GESSWEIN

PROSTOROV

HOPFGARTNER

JOHANSEN

PETERSEN

MOL

FEYH

VELDHUIZEN

PILPACH

POLONETS

KOLDKJAER

FROSCHL

FINDLAY

VECHET

soLT

VAN TILBORG

LI

MRAZ

CHEUNG

KLINGENBJERG

VAN DE WETERING

KRIVANEC

VAN DE BESSELAAR

PROGIN

MAALDERINK

WESTBROEK

Tim-Oliver

Mykola

Georg

Valdemar

Teis

Jordy

Miguel

Rick

David

Illia

Aksel

Niklas

Murray

Pavel

Adam

Ralph

Maksym

Matous

Joah

Kristoffer

Joep

Max

Guus

Simon

Maik

Cas

I GER, MTV Stuttgart

[ UKR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

W A\UT, Austria
—

1] i
1 DEN, Danish TCs

1]

. DEN, Haslev TT
W NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

| ] GER, Hessen

[ \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

h CZE, Czech Republic
I GER, SV Brackwede
L 1 | f
H— DEN, Danish TCs
F—AUT, Austria
|
1% GBR, Sparta TC

N

=
h CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Sokol Kampa

= NED, KDO Apeldoorn

[ UKR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

h CZE, Czech Republic

1|
1 DEN, Haslev TT
MW hEN Danish TCs

W NED, FlikFlak
|

h CZE, Czech Republic

FNED, FlikFlak
|

n SUl, Switzerland

FNED, FlikFlak
|

S NED, FlikFlak
|
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2002
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2005
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20

E

14.4
15.0

14.0
153

15.8
137

14.6
145

14.6
137

15.0
15.0

3.2
14.0

14.2
14.2

15.1
15.2

16.3
131

15.0
14.6

144
10.4

14.4
14.9

14.8
7.8

15.0
10.6

4.6
149

3.0
14.8

14.6
13.0

9.0
14.5

13.6
4.3

131
13.4

11.8
13.8

15.1
129

29
12.6

10.6
133

8.4
134

16.3
16.5

16.5
15.4

15.0
14.8

15.6
16.0

15.2
14.8

14.2
154

3.8
16.2

15.0
15.6

14.6
14.6

12.9
10.2

133
14.4

144
9.9

144
11.0

12.6
74

12.7
8.1

49
12.0

2.2
12.7

12.7
125

6.6
11.6

13.6
49

138
139

111
123

9.5
8.5

3.8
13.6

79
10.7

5.5
10.1

HD

9.00
9.30

9.20
8.90

9.40
9.00

8.90
9.30

9.70
9.10

8.40
8.80

1.90
9.00

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.20

9.10
7.30

9.40
9.50

8.80
6.00

9.20
8.90

9.50
4.50

9.30
6.30

2.90
9.30

1.60
9.10

9.10
8.50

5.20
9.70

8.90
2.40

9.20
8.80

7.00
9.20

9.70
9.20

1.90
8.50

6.80
9.00

5.30
9.60

ToF

16.180
16.410

16.620
16.950

16.030
16.180

16.120
16.190

16.430
16.300

16.090
16.090

3.540
16.040

15.880
15.820

15.470
15.450

15.990
13.020

15.650
15.630

16.240
11.660

15.290
15.280

16.110
8.560

15.910
11.470

5.210
16.280

3.290
15.460

15.680
15.020

9.380
15.600

14.980
4.840

14.790
14.880

12.600
15.420

14.730
14.930

3.390
14.230

11.880
14.930

8.590
14.320
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Total

55.880
57.210

56.320
56.550

56.230
53.680

55.220
55.990

55.930
53.900

53.690
55.290

12.440
55.240

54.480
55.220

54.570
54.450

54.290
43.620

53.350
54.130

53.840
37.960

53.290
50.080

53.010
-0.2—28.060

52.910
36.470

17.610
52.480

10.090
52.060

-0.2-51.880
49.020

30.180
51.400

51.080
16.440

50.890
50.980

42.500
50.720

49.030
45.530

-0.2-11.790
48.930

37.180
47930

27.790
47420

Score

57.210

56.550

56.230

55.990

55.930

55.290

55.240

55.220

54.570

54.290

54.130

53.840

53.290

53.010

52.910

52.480

52.060

51.880

51.400

51.080

50.980

50.720

49.030

48.930

47.930

47420
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

#60679

#60677

#57007

#31225

#60659

#57005

#49427

#60250

#36737

#46414

#23826

#58978

#47504

#23790

#49968

#36997

#42095

#49670

FENNEKER

NYBOE

SLUSAREK

SWINKELS

KUBE

KURZAWA

HVALA

NIKITIN

POVYSIL

HETES

TIELEMAN

SPES

GLADJUK

AMSLER

MICHAUD

MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES

NOVAK

KAMYSHAN

Lennart

Patrick

Jan

Luuk

Paul

Adrian

Aleks

Daniel

Radek

Daniel

Nard

Michael

Yann

Ilya

Gongalo

Matyas

Yehor

I GER, TG Miinster
W OEN, Haslev TT

1 |

- POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

W NED, FlikFlak

—

| ] GER, Bavaria

- POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

i SLO, Slovenia

L 1 | i

1 DEN, Danish TCs
CZE, Trampoliny
Liberec

h CZE, Czech Republic

— NED, FlikFlak

—

Emm SLO, Slovenia

B GER, STB

H SUl, GymVaud

W A\UT, Austria

—

Sul, Switzerland
h CZE, Sokol Kampa

[ KR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

2006

2006

2005

2001

2000

2006

2005

2005

2004

2006

2003

2005

2005

2000

2005

2004

2005

2004

S152 S3 545556 S7S8S9S10L

4544546668 2
6644446
5466446468 1
646656667
666788
65666877288 5
44566446

4

6688886668 20
6878686889 2
6867786688 5
6676766678 2
78889898 1010 2
8 108 8 108 9 9 1010 4
10108 109 108 8 8 10 20
101010 10 10
4645666

44 44 4566
4442666

4

4 4

42 4466

5 6

856 6 8

4

6 3 4

65 6

4 4

4 46

4 46

4 4

4

4 4

5

47

4

E

14.6
10.6

14.6
12.8

79
12.8

121
1.6

11.0
10.6

125
115

113
10.6

8.9
5.0

10.3
10.8

10.8
1.6

3.2
9.4

29
6.7

1.6
47

4.3
3.2

4.6
4.6

3.2
1.6

3.2
15

29
1.6

D

9.7
6.6

8.0
6.8

6.2
9.9

1255
20

8.7
8.2

8.3
8.3

6.9
75

6.5
3.7

8.3
9.2

8.4
15

23
75

1.8
4.9

2.0
4.1

4.0
34

3.7
3.7

3.4
20

3.2
20

3.2
2.0

HD

8.70
6.70

9.60
8.50

5.20
9.10

740
1.00

9.20
9.00

8.70
9.20

8.90
8.80

9.10
4.50

6.10
6.50

6.40
1.00

1.80
5.40

1.60
4.10

0.90
2.90

2.70
1.70

2.90
2.80

1.70
0.80

1.80
1.00

1.70
1.00

ToF

14.040
9.790

13.930
12.670

8.220
14.030

12.720
1.790

14.770
13.820

13.600
13.770

14.050
13.990

14.020
6.780

10.450
10.420

11.010
1.680

3.460
10.210

3.140
7470

1.720
5.140

5.080
3.480

4.700
4.670

3.500
1.770

3.410
1.740

3.370
1.750

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 13,2023 7:12:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Total

47.040
33.690

46.130
40.770

27520
45.830

44.720
6.390

43.670
41.620

43.100
42.770

41.150
40.890

38.520
19.980

35.150
36.920

36.610
-0.2—-5.580

10.760
32.510

9.440
23.170

6.220
16.840

16.080
11.780

15.900
15.770

11.800
6.170

11.610
6.240

11.170
6.350

Score

47.040

46.130

45.830

44.720

43.670

43.100

41.150

38.520

36.920

36.610

32.510

23.170

16.840

16.080

15.900

11.800

11.610

11.170
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification2

Group 1

1. #49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
2. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002
3. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola % UKR,MTV Bad Kreuznach 1994
4. #313%386 VECHET Pavel h CZE, Czech Republic 2002
5. #36285 PILPACH David B CZE, Czech Republic 2002
6. #37341 VAN DE WETERING Joep === NED, FlikFlak 2001
7. #36892 MOL Jordy = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001
8. #52219 LI Maksym B UKR, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2003
9. #45313 MRAZ Matou$  |em CZE, Czech Republic 2006
10. #23991 PROGIN Simon [0 Sul, Switzerland 1990
11. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2004
12. #34656 KLINGENBJERG  Kristoffer mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2000
Group 2

1. #34659 CHEUNG Joah mmm DEN, Haslev TT 2001

2. #30417 PETERSEN Teis mmm DEN, Haslev TT 1997
3. #42984 VAN DE BESSELAAR Guus === NED, FlikFlak 2006
4. #33229 FINDLAY Murray == GBR, Sparta TC 2000
5. #41383 POLONETS Illia B GER, SV Brackwede 2005
6. #41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004
7. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER, Hessen 2005

8. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas =AUT,Austria 1997
9. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver @ GER MTV Stuttgart 1996
10. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Czech Republic 2005
11. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg =AUT,Austria 2002
12. #9136  SOLT Adam B CZE, SokolKampa 1994

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 1:58:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.


http://192.168.0.150:9002/
http://192.168.0.150:9002/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

-

th . . PNy,
50 Int-e-rnatlona-l Tram|:->oI|ne '?ﬁﬁ.lh\‘\:‘:‘
Competition of Friendship 2023 ..l =g l-‘
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Men - Individual - Qualification 2

CJP |Filipsky Rebecca AUT 55470
E-1 |Zaim Jakub POL 609
E-2 |Sohlberg Aada FIN 60801
E-3 |Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-4 |Schmidt Vanessa GER 87282
E-5 |Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-6 |Vrbec Ursa SLO 68565
D-7 |Rehorova Martina CZE 13437
D-8 | Meier Daniel Sul 986
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE T e oy

T GUROTRAMP



1

2.

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

Gl #10295

G2 #19717

#44627

#49238

#36892

#41962

#23380

#23991

#36285

#33229

#9136

#34659

#42984

#44211

#42093

#42923

#34656

#49281

#41383

#31386

#45313

#52219

#30417

#37341

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification2

PROSTOROV Mykola
GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver
HOPFGARTNER Georg
KOLDKJAER Aksel
MOL Jordy
VAN TILBORG Ralph
FROSCHL Niklas
PROGIN Simon
PILPACH David
FINDLAY Murray
soLT Adam
CHEUNG Joah
VAN DE BESSELAAR Guus
VELDHUIZEN Rick
KRIVANEC Max
FEYH Miguel
KLINGENBJERG Kristoffer
JOHANSEN Valdemar
POLONETS Illia
VECHET Pavel
MRAZ Matous
LI Maksym
PETERSEN Teis

VAN DE WETERING Joep

[ UKR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

B GER, MTV Stuttgart
[ | .

AUT, Austria
. ;
1 DEN, Danish TCs
" NED, KDO Apeldoorn
|
" \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
|
W AUT, Austria
[ |
n SUl, Switzerland
h CZE, Czech Republic

=12 GBR, Sparta TC
Al

h CZE, Sokol Kampa

| 1 |

1 DEN, HaslevTT
[ NED, FlikFlak

|

f— NED, KDO Apeldoorn
|

h CZE, Czech Republic
- GER, Hessen

= = DEN, Danish TCs

= = DEN, Danish TCs
I GER, SV Brackwede
h CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

[ UKR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

| 1 |
T DEN, HaslevTT

J—\ED, FlikFlak
|

1994

1996

2002

2005

2001

2004

1997

1990

2002

2000

1994

2001

2006

2002

2005

2005

2000

2004

2005

2002

2006

2003

1997

2001

S152S3 54 S5 5657 S8 59 510 L
4445465464 0
4464666646 0
4644664646 2
4646645466 4
4446666646 2
4584676766 0
6 666646656 5
5456646665 0
4644466668 2
4666876665 2
6164645646 2
5664764778 2
4342262444 2
6788876665 1
7666646768 4
464667

6 6788

6 65 6

166 4

59 10

466

5 4

4

6

E
15.4

14.8
14.8
14.5
14.6

14.1

8.7

6.5

5.7

6.3

3.6

44

31

1.6

14

D
16.7

16.3

14.4

14.1

14.6

14.4

14.6

14.4

10.9

10.2

7.4

6.7

4.2

4.1

3.8

23

2.0

2.0

HD
9.30

9.50

1.00

1.00

ToF
17.000

16.140

16.180

16.010

16.320

16.170

16.300

15.770

15.400

15.220

16.190

15.660

14.620

15.740

15.810

10.070

7.820

6.800

6.900

5.240

4910

3.360

1.760

1.670

Total

58.400

56.740

54.880

54.510

54.320

54.270

53.900

53.870

53.800

53.320

52.890

50.060

50.020

49.540

49.210

34.370

26.320

23.000

21.100

15.840

15.610

10.560

6.360

6.070
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Score

58.400

56.740

54.880

54.510

54.320

54.270

53.900

53.870

53.800

53.320

52.890

50.060

50.020

49.540

49.210

34.370

26.320

23.000

21.100

15.840

15.610

10.560

6.360

6.070
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Final

Group 1

1. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg =AUT,Austria 2002
2. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas mmm AUT, Austria 1997
3. #49238 KOLDKIAER  Aksel mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
4. #36285 PILPACH David B CZE, Czech Republic 2002
5. #10295 PROSTOROV ~ Mykola " UKR,MTV Bad Kreuznach 1994
6. #36892 MOL Jordy === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001
7. #41962 VANTILBORG Ralph =NED,KDOApeldoorn 2004
8. #23991 PROGIN Simon E3 sul, switzerland 1990
9. #19717 GESSWEIN  Tim-Oliver HE® GER MTV Stuttgart 1996

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 5:08:30 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Men - Individual - Final

CJP |Filipsky Rebecca AUT 55470
E-1 |Zaim Jakub POL 609
E-2 |Sohlberg Aada FIN 60801
E-3 | Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-4 | Schmidt Vanessa GER 87282
E-5 |Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-6 |Vrbec Ursa SLO 68565
D-7 |Rehorova Martina CZE 13437
D-8 | Meier Daniel Sul 986
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Final

1. #10295 PROSTOROV  Mykola

2. #49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel

3. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas

4. #23991 PROGIN Simon

5. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg

6. #36892 MOL Jordy

7. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver
8. #36285 PILPACH David

9. #41962 VANTILBORG Ralph

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 5:08:30 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

[ UKR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

T :
—— DEN, Danish TCs

[ | .

— AUT, Austria

ﬂ SUl, Switzerland
W AUT, Austria

|

W NED, KDO Apeldoorn
|

I GER, MTV Stuttgart

h CZE, Czech Republic

— NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

1994

2005

1997

1990

2002

2001

1996

2002

2004

S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E
4246654454 0 156

4 46 6 6 46844 1 147

56 656386445 0 145

4 4 4 45 44386 13.7
45666 46 10.3
5466 6 8 8.5
467 446 8.9
447 6 5.9

D

10.1

9.0

3.8

5.70

3.50

ToF
16.850

15.840

15.870

15.860

14.950

11.370

9.830

9.740

6.830

Total

57.950

54.940

54.170

-0.6—54.160

-0.2—50.050

39.370

33.730

33.340

20.030

Score

57.950

54.940

54.170

54.160

50.050

39.370

33.730

33.340

20.030
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MEDALLISTS

Senior Men - Individual

Gold PROSTOROV Mykola UKR, MTV BadKreuznach
Silver | KOLDKJAER Aksel DEN, Danish TCs
Bronze |[FROSCHL Niklas AUT, Austria

fﬁ’-‘:i‘&. NARODNI GF CeskA
e SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA 5
S AGENTURA FEDERACE

T EUROTRAMP



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Qualification

Group 1

1. #50187 HAZELOF Cheméne = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2009
#51019 VAN VIERZEN Lieke === NED, G.v.Sparta Ermelo 2009

2. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola B GER NTB 2008
#50692 HERING Pauline @ GER Bavaria 2008

3. #53668 MELNICHUK  Alexandra ™ GER Germany 2009
#50843 STEINBRENNER Greta B GER, Germany 2009

4, #60886 KRYNYTSKA Kateryna = AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2008
#56641 THEN Susanne  mmmm AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2007

5. #50275 BUSCH Finja - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2008
#53497 HARTEL Emma B GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2009

6. #54139 BOXTEL,VAN  Thirza = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
#60144 KROON Britt = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008

7. #60456 BOZDECHOVA Lucie B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008
#60454 MIKESOVA Nikol B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008

8. #60729 SEGERS Lize === NED, FlikFlak 2008
#50320 VAN BOXTEL  Roseanna mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2008

9. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina ﬂ SUl, Switzerland 2008
#53451 WIDMER Livia B3 sul, Switzerland 2009

10. #58868 BERGER Isa == NED, FlikFlak 2009
#51455 NAGEL Annabel  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2008

11. #53669 BACHMANN Rieke B GER, NTB 2009
#53670 HIRSCH Liska B GER,NTB 2008

12. #46884 POST Noa — NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008

|
#50333 VANDEPOL  Kaya === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Qualification

1. #58868 BERGER Isa
#51455 NAGEL Annabel

2. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola
#50692 HERING Pauline

3. #50275 BUSCH Finja
#53497 HARTEL Emma

4. #46884 POST Noa
#50333 VAN DE POL Kaya

5. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina
#53451 WIDMER Livia

6. #60456 BOZDECHOVA Lucie
#60454 MIKESOVA Nikol

7. #54139 BOXTEL,VAN  Thirza
#60144 KROON Britt

8. #53669 BACHMANN Rieke
#53670 HIRSCH Liska

9. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra
#50843 STEINBRENNER Greta

10. #60886 KRYNYTSKA Kateryna
#56641 THEN Susanne

11. #50187 HAZELOF Chemeéne
#51019 VAN VIERZEN  Lieke

12. #60729 SEGERS Lize
#50320 VAN BOXTEL Roseanna

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 10:33:38 AM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

S \ED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak

GER,NTB
GER, Bavaria

GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach
GER,MTV Bad
Kreuznach

W \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn

SUl, Switzerland
SUl, Switzerland
h CZE, Sokol Olomouc

h CZE, Sokol Olomouc

— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

GER,NTB
GER,NTB

GER, Germany
GER, Germany

[ AUT, WAT Brigittenau
AUT, WAT Brigittenau
|

— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

W NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
|

2009
2008

2008
2008

2008
2009

2008
2008

2008
2009

2008
2008

2008
2008

2009
2008

2009
2009

2008
2007

2009
2009

2008
2008

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

15151520252530202530 0.5
20252525202030202025 20

1.0200515302025202030 0
05201015302025202035 20

2020053030202530253.0 1.0
2020102530253030303.0 0

2520202525252535153.0 05
302535203.03540353540 15

10151520302525201030 0
2025253020303.025303.5 05

30353035403040352540 1.0
303.03535353540352545 0.5

2020302030
20253035253520353535 05

05151520251525201525 0
0515151520

05101515251520201520 05
30253030

353535
35353525353535403545 15

25203025303535252025 15
202030

2530252535
2.5353.03.035

E

7.75
7.50

8.05
7.80

755
7.50

750
6.60

8.00
7.25

6.50
6.50

3.80
7.00

8.20
4.30

8.35
2.85

1.95
6.30

715
2.30

3.60
3.45

8.4

6.3

5.8

8.5

5.3

4.4

2.0

HD

9.25
9.55

9.85
9.60

9.40
9.60

9.35
9.25

9.50
9.15

9.20
9.30

4.70
9.85

9.75
4.90

9.75
3.50

2.85
9.45

9.65
2.85

4.85
4.90

Syn
18.70
17.78

17.52
18.36

18.52
17.50

18.12
16.54

16.76
14.00

17.36
15.58

8.76
18.04

18.36
8.98

17.66
6.00

5.70
15.74

17.24
5.98

9.80
8.38

Total

35.700
43.230

35.420
42.060

35.470
40.400

34.970
40.190

34.260
38.900

33.060
37.180

17.260
40.190

36.310
20.480

35.760
16.750

10.500
37.790

34.040
13.230

18.250
18.730

Score

78.930

77480

75.870

75.160

73.160

70.240

57450

56.790

52.510

48.290

47.270

36.980
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Final

Group 1
1. #50275 BUSCH Finja - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2008
#53497 HARTEL Emma B GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2009
2. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina E3 sul, switzerland 2008
#53451 WIDMER Livia E3 sul, Switzerland 2009
3. #53669 BACHMANN Rieke B GER, NTB 2009
#53670 HIRSCH Liska 8 GER,NTB 2008
4. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola ™ GER NTB 2008
#50692 HERING Pauline GER, Bavaria 2008
5. #60456 BOZDECHOVA Lucie  [wm CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008
#60454 MIKESOVA Nikol B CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008
6. #54139 BOXTEL,VAN Thirza = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
#60144 KROON Britt = NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
7. #46884 POST Noa === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
#50333 VAN DE POL Kaya === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
8. #58868 BERGER Isa === NED, FlikFlak 2009
#51455 NAGEL Annabel mmm NED, FLikFlak 2008
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L  E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola GER,NTB 2008 1.01.0051520202020103.0 05 835 6.3 960 19.36 43.610 43.610
#50692 HERING Pauline GER, Bavaria 2008
2. #46884 POST Noa J—NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008 3.5253520253535403035 05 680 78 930 1870 42.600 42.600
#50333 VAN DE POL Kaya - NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008
—
3. #53669 BACHMANN Rieke GER,NTB 2009 101.01010251520152025 05 835 58 965 1802 41820 41.820
#53670 HIRSCH Liska GER,NTB 2008

4. #60456 BOZDECHOVA Lucie hCZE,SokolOlomouc 2008 3.03.02535352540352535 05 680 58 895 1702 38570 38.570
#60454 MIKESOVA  Nikol . CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2008

5. #48984 RUFENACHT Sina SUI, Switzerland 2008 2.02.02.0252025352530 6.80 73 810 15.52 37720 37720
#53451 WIDMER Livia SUI, Switzerland 2009
6. #54139 BOXTEL,VAN Thirza ™™= NED, G.v.Sparta Ermelo 2008 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 6.75 4.6 870 1396 34010 34.010
#60144 KROON Britt NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2008
—
7. #50275 BUSCH Finja GER,MTV Bad 2008 1.52.00.52525 410 2.3 475 9.82 20.970 20.970
#53497 HARTEL Emma Kreuznach 2009
GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach
8. #58868 BERGER Isa I NED, FlikFlak 2009 3.03.0 140 23 175 218 7630  7.630
#51455 NAGEL Annabel NED, FlikFlak 2008
—

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 5:48:12 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTS

Junior Girls - Synchronized

Gold VOLSKA Nikola GER, NTB
° HERING Pauline GER, Bavaria
sil POST Noa NED, KDO Apeldoorn
ilver
VAN DE POL Kaya NED, KDO Apeldoorn
BACHMANN Rieke GER, NTB
Bronze
HIRSCH Liska GER, NTB
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Qualification

Group 1
1. #60120 HO@ILO Storm Skotte mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
#60224 NO@RFELT Johannes Bovien mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
2. #54694 BORGER Ruben = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
#50566  WINK Mees === NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
3. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie K3 sui, TV Grenchen 2008
#53513  FLURY Marius B3 sul, TV Grenchen 2008
4, #54651 KONIG Matti B GER, TG Minster 2007
#54650 LEITNER Leander B GER, TG Munster 2007
5. #51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#53555  NIFTALIYEV Ali K3 AZE, Azerbaijan 2008
6. #0 BAINDURASHYVILI Giorgi — NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
#50580 VOGEL Camiel === NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
7. #57235 FREDENSBORG M@LLER Ryan mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2007
#59646 GEMYNTE PETERSEN  Mathias mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2007
8. #59522 KROGH GRANDE Peter mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
#59521 KROGH GRANDE Rasmus mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2008
9. #60861 JANIK Filip mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2008
#57008 SLUSAREK Macie] mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
10. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat K3 AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
11. #48983 LOCHER Elia E3 sui, switzerland 2008
#53078 MESCE Léo E3 sui, switzerland 2009
12. #50439 TURRUBASA Dylan === NED, FlikFlak 2007
#47338 VILLAFUERTE Rick === NED, FlikFlak 2007
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Junior Boys - Synchronized - Qualification
CJP | Misakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
E-2 | Hierck Johanna Maria NED 965
E-3 |Stancheva Milena BUL | 17750
E-4 | Marks Christine GER | 87224
E-5 |de Gans William NED 506
E-6 |Sturm Ajda SLO | 57167
D-7 |Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
D-8 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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1. #51153
#53555

2. #54694
#50566

3. #57235
#59646

4. #50439
#47338

5. #54651
#54650

6. #60861
#57008

7. #43682
#51150

8. #53512
#53513

9. #48983
#53078

10. #0
#50580

11. #59522
#59521

12. #60120
#60224

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Qualification

ALIYEV
NIFTALIYEV

BORGER
WINK

FREDENSBORG M@LLER
GEMYNTE PETERSEN

TURRUBASA
VILLAFUERTE

KONIG
LEITNER

JANIK
SLUSAREK

ABBASOV
MIRZAYEV

DE PELLEGRIN
FLURY

LOCHER
MESCE

BAINDURASHVILI
VOGEL

KROGH GRANDE
KROGH GRANDE

H@JLO
N@RFELT

Mehdi
Ali

Ruben
Mees

Ryan
Mathias

Dylan
Rick

Matti
Leander
Filip
Maciej
Huseyn
Nijat
Jamie
Marius
Elia
Léo
Giorgi

Camiel

Peter
Rasmus

Storm Skotte
Johannes Bovien

(< AZE, Azerbaijan
(< AZE, Azerbaijan
W NED, TSH Heerenveen

NED, TSH Heerenveen

ii DEN, Danish TCs
1 DEN, Danish TCs

W NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
|

I GER, TG Miinster
I GER, TG Miinster

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
- POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

(£ AZE, Azerbaijan
(< AZE, Azerbaijan
+ SUI, TV Grenchen
L W SUI, TV Grenchen

+ SUI, Switzerland

[ . SUI, Switzerland
W NED, TSH Heerenveen
NED, TSH Heerenveen

B bEN, Danish TCs
] ]
|

DEN, Danish TCs

u
ii DEN, Danish TCs
1 DEN, Danish TCs

2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2007

2007
2007

2007
2007

2008
2007

2007
2007

2008
2008

2008
2009

2007
2008

2008
2008

2008
2008

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2.52525252520253.0253.0
25203.0153.03.0253.03.035

1.015152015203.0202520
251525303.020253.0203.0

2015203.0353525303.03.0
102025303535253.03530

25152025252015201.020
2.0253.02025253020253.0

15152020252535254030
3.53.02530353535253530

1.02.02.02.02530253.03035
2.02.02.03.0353525303.535

1.0151515153.03.0202030
25252520252525

15202020303025253035
303.03035303.035

101520202015
3.025304.03.02520152530

2.025303535353.0
20203030303525353535

1.5253.025303.03.03.03.030
353535

0.5
0.5

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
0.5

0.5
15

1.5
1.5
0.5

15

1.5

0.5

0.5

E

740
7.25

795
7.30

720
715

8.00
745

745
6.70

740
7.00

795
5.30

7.35
4.80

5.00
715

4.90
7.00

720
1.95

11.5

9.3

6.4

8.3

9.1

6.6

8.9

6.7

10.4

5.2

3.4

HD

9.55
9.40

9.45
9.40

9.65
9.40

9.25
9.45

9.55
9.35

9.45
9.60

9.35
6.50

9.35
6.50

5.80
9.05

6.55
9.30

9.40
2.90

Syn
18.70
18.46

18.30
1748

18.18
18.62

15.98
17.52

1772
16.08

17.90
1792

15.86
12.40

17.30
11.38

10.60
12.40

4.88
15.62

16.64
5.72
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Total

35.650
46.610

35.700
43.480

35.030
41.570

33.230
42.720

34.720
41.230

34.750
41.120

33.160
33.100

34.000
29.380

21.400
39.000

16.330
37120

33.240
13.970

0
0

Score

82.260

79.180

76.600

75.950

75.950

75.870

66.260

63.380

60.400

53.450

47.210
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Final

Group 1
1. #57235 FREDENSBORG M@LLER Ryan =mm DEN, Danish TCs 2007
#59646 GEMYNTE PETERSEN  Mathias mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2007
2. #50439 TURRUBASA Dylan  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2007
#473%38 VILLAFUERTE Rick === NED, FlikFlak 2007
3, #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn Sl AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat [l AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
4, #54651 KONIG Matti ™8 GER, TG Miinster 2007
#54650 LEITNER Leander ™ GER TG Miinster 2007
5. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen 2008
#53513  FLURY Marius Gl SUI, TV Grenchen 2008
6. #54694 BORGER Ruben = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
#50566  WINK Mees  mmmm NED,TSH Heerenveen 2008
7. #60861 JANIK Filip mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2008
#57008 SLUSAREK Maciej mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
8. #51153  ALIYEV Mehdi Sl AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#53555  NIFTALIYEV Ali K3 AZE, Azerbaijan 2008
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CJP | MiSakova Marie CZE 882
E-1 |Pulz Christian GER 5114
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E-4 | Marks Christine GER | 87224
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D-7 |Hayn Gudrun AUT 497
D-8 |Vogt Andy Sul 987
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Final

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L  E D HD  Syn Total  Score

1. #51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 3.0203.015352530253.035 1.0 715 115 9.75 1834 46.740 46.740
#53555  NIFTALIYEV Ali AZE, Azerbaijan 2008
2. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 2.0252525253025303.040 50 675 12.8 9.35 16.94 45840 45.840
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
3. #50439 TURRUBASA Dylan W NED, FlikFlak 2007 25203015253030253030 1.5 725 83 9.35 18.08 42980 42.980
#47338 VILLAFUERTE Rick NED, FlikFlak 2007
—
4. #60861 JANIK Filip - POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2008 1.51.52.03.03.0203.0353530 1.5 725 78 9.60 18.08 42730 42730
#57008 SLUSAREK Maciej POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
| ’
5. #54651 KONIG Matti I GER, TG Miinster 2007 352535354025303025250 695 91 945 16.84 42340 42.340
#54650 LEITNER Leander [ GER,TG Miinster 2007
6. #54694 BORGER Ruben ™™ NED TSH Heerenveen 2007 2.52.02.535301525253035 1.5 720 93 945 1196 37910 37910
#50566  WINK Mees NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
—
7. #57235 FREDENSBORG M@LLER Ryan MW pEN Danish TCs 2007 253.025 220 15 280 504 11540 11.540
#59646 GEMYNTE PETERSEN  Mathias != DEN, Danish TCs 2007
8. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie SUL, TV Grenchen 2008 2.5 075 13 100 1.76 4810 4.810
#53513  FLURY Marius SUI, TV Grenchen 2008
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TIE BREAK REPORT

4. #5043% TURRUBASA Dylan :NED. FlikFlak 007 25 15 20 25 25 20 15 20 10 20 05 800 925 1598 33230 75950
47 VILLAFUERTE Rick e NED, FlikFlak 20 25 30 20 25 25 30 20 25 30 05 745 83 945 1752 42720
KONIG Matti B e 1G Minster 07 15 15 20 20 25 25 35 25 40 30 05 745 9.55 1772 34720 75950
LEITNER Leander B R, TG Munster 07 35 30 25 30 35 35 35 25 35 30 15 670 91 935 1608 41230

Art. 4.4.2 Synchronised Trampoline
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

The pair with the higher S-score of the counting exercise prevails
The pair with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
The pair with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

The pair with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails

U

The pair with the higher sum of the two exercises (applicable only for the first Qualifying Round)
I

=

there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

RN NARODNI GF CEskA c@ ﬁ
7a g . : JABLONEC
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MEDALLISTS

Junior Boys - Synchronized

Gold ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan
o

NIFTALIYEV Ali AZE, Azerbaijan
sil ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan

ilver

MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan

TURRUBASA Dylan NED, FlikFlak
Bronze

VILLAFUERTE Rick NED, FlikFlak

NARODNI GF CESKA 49
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA (5 /
AGENTURA FEDERACE e

T GUROTRAMP

<~ \TnAmupL!Nv



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Qualification

Group 1

1. #47765 PRAK Denise = NED, TSH Heerenveen 1999
#37468 VOGEL Fabienne = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2005

2. #60372 DEIGHTON Mia-Mae Sf= GBR, Sheffield PTC 2002
#46899 MOORES Lucy S£= GBR, Sheffield PTC 2003

3 #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B GER, Bavaria 2004
#473%35 SUESS Annika ™ GER Bavaria 2001

4, #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta h CZE, Czech Republic 2005
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela [ CZE, Czech Republic 2006

5. #52816 GOLMOHAMMADI  Linda == FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006
#54248 JANSSON Maisa == FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006

6. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit ~ H88 GER NTB 2006
#47339  WOLL Bettina MM GER NTB 2006

7. #13115 DE GRAAF Claudia  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 1996
#13059 SCHURING Romana = NED, FlikFlak 1995

8. #37596 CASTELLANOS LOPEZ Nicole  mmm COL, Colombia 2004
#37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA  Gilary mmm COL, Colombia 2001

9. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah ™ GER Bavaria 2000
#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie ™ GER Bavaria 2004

10. #59729 HUBER Cynthia [ SUI TV Grenchen 2001
#36675 SCHAAD Ramona [l SUI, TV Grenchen 2000

11. #31171 KORBELOVA Sarka B CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002
#33236 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE, Sokol Kampa 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 11:45:55 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 2

1. #41963
#50200

2. #42908
#46442

3. #49278
#59576

4. #33138
#36462

5. #30979
#42853

6. #41960
#41968

7. #54929
#43777

8. #54883
#60906

9. #43949
#43776

10. #36354
#60636
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BOSCHART
ENGEL
LANGNER

RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER

MAYSFELT

VANDSTED DALGAARD

ZBINDEN
ZBINDEN
BENDOVA
STASOVA
BROUWERS
WESTHUIS
BOUWMEESTER
IGNATIUS
COUMANS
VAN HAAREN
BINNERTS
GROEN
JENSEN
PASKAL

Valerie

Emy
Sabrina
Hannah
Milla
Andrea-Evelina
Anja

Leonie
Michaela
Anna
Megan
Eline
Alyssa

Tess
Froukje
Fenne
Caro
Renske
Smilla Thea
Alina

= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
B GER, NTB

BN GER,NTB

mmm DEN, Danish TCs

mmm DEN, Danish TCs

ﬂ SUI, TV Grenchen

B3 sul, TV Grenchen

B CZE, Czech Republic
B CZE, Czech Republic
=== NED, FlikFlak

= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
=== NED, KDO Apeldoorn
=== NED, KDO Apeldoorn
=== NED, FlikFlak

=== NED, FlikFlak

= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
= NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
mmm DEN, Danish TCs

mmm DEN, Danish TCs

2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2001
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2003
2005
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Women - Synchronized - Qualification

CJP |van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
E-1 | Pedersen Svitlana DEN 62320
E-2 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
E-3 |Dannenberg Anke GER 87633
E-4 | Jaworski tukasz POL 27094
E-5 |Graf Andrea Sul 13377
E-6 |Ruazickova Magdaléna CZE 13432
D-7 |Scott Brian GBR 12519
D-8 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE .

T Gamemy 1SOU

T GUROTRAMP



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

#36734
#46097

#36354
#60636

#41960
#41968

#30979
#42853

#13115
#13059

#37596
#37597

#42908
#46442

#54929
#43777

#31171
#33236

#56690
#54862

#41963
#50200

#52816
#54248

#44702
#47335

#33138
#36462

#49602
#47339

#49278
#59576

#60372
#46899

#43949
#43776

#59729
#36675

#47765
#37468

#54883
#60906

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Qualification

HRUDOVA Aneta
JURICKOVA Michaela
JENSEN Smilla Thea
PASKAL Alina
BROUWERS Megan
WESTHUIS Eline
BENDOVA Michaela
STASOVA Anna

DE GRAAF Claudia
SCHURING Romana
CASTELLANOS LOPEZ Nicole
RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary
LANGNER Sabrina

RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah

BOUWMEESTER Alyssa
IGNATIUS Tess
KORBELOVA Sarka
TYLLEROVA Anna
LINDERMEIR Hannah
ZUGENMAIER Amelie
BOSCHART Valerie
ENGEL Emy
GOLMOHAMMADI Linda
JANSSON Maisa
SCHNEIDER Fiona
SUESS Annika
ZBINDEN Anja
ZBINDEN Leonie
RAMACHER Marrit
WOLL Bettina
MAYSFELT Milla

VANDSTED DALGAARD

DEIGHTON Mia-Mae
MOORES Lucy
BINNERTS Caro
GROEN Renske
HUBER Cynthia
SCHAAD Ramona
PRAK Denise
VOGEL Fabienne
COUMANS Froukje
VAN HAAREN Fenne

Andrea-Evelina

h CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

M EN Danish TCs

!= DEN, Danish TCs

S \ED, FlikFlak

NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
h CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

W NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak

COL, Colombia
-COL, Colombia

I GER, NTB
I GER, NTB

[ \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
I

CZE, Sokol Kampa
h CZE, Sokol Kampa

B GER, Bavaria
I GER, Bavaria

F— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo
—

FIN, Espoon ESTT

FIN, Espoon ESTT
- GER, Bavaria
- GER, Bavaria

SUI, TV Grenchen
SUI, TV Grenchen
I GER,NTB
[ GER,NTB

MW pEN Danish TCs
I. DEN, Danish TCs

|
% GBR, Sheffield PTC

-
g GBR, Sheffield PTC
F— NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

+ SUI, TV Grenchen
+ SUI, TV Grenchen
W NED, TSH Heerenveen

NED, TSH Heerenveen

W \IED, FlikFlak
NED, FLikFlak

2005
2006

2003
2005

2006
2006

2001
2006

1996
1995

2004
2001

2004
2006

2005
2004

2002
2004

2000
2004

2006
2005

2006
2006

2004
2001

2004
2004

2006
2006

2005
2006

2002
2003

2006
2005

2001
2000

1999
2005

2006
2005

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2015252025252025153.0
25152520252525251525

20152520202025202025
25152020152020202030

05202520201020202025
1.02.02520202020202025

20152020203025203.04.0
3.015203.0203025253.035

3.0202010151520203.025
2525

1.01.52020202025302535
1.5152015201525253035

1.01.02020151.020202525
0515152020153.0203.020

2.0253035253035303525
3.03.03020252535253.025

20252535302025202525
2.02.0303.0252020203.025

3.02530152525303.03.03.0
3.03.03525202525253.03.0

2.03.0353.03.0
2.025303.020253025254.0

3.035352020253020253.0
3.03.0302020252520203.0

1.01.02020202525202525
15151520202525202530

0 101015202020201520
05101020202020201520

2525
1.01.5051.5251.525253.03.0

3.03.03.03.0
3.025301525253025253.0

1520
1.52.020252.0203.03.03.03.0

3525402525
3.025353.0253.03.0303.04.0

2.02.03.035302030253.035
1.52.025303.03.03025303.0

3.020353025203.02530
303030252525

2.5303035303035303.04.5
2.53535403.535352540

0
0.5

0.5
0.5

1.0
1.5

0.5
1.0

0.5

1.5
5.5

0.5
1.0

E

7.80
770

7.85
790

8.05
7.85

7.55
7.30

790
1.50

7.80
7.35

8.20
8.00

710
7.20

7.50
7.60

7.30
7.20

3.55
6.75

715
6.95

8.00
790

8.50
8.35

1.50
8.00

2.80
7.30

1.65
7.50

3.50
6.40

7.20
7.25

6.55
4.35

6.20
5.95

11.2
11.2

8.2
8.4

8.1
8.1

8.7
8.7

9.0
2.5

8.4
8.4

7.8
7.8

7.2
8.4

8.6
8.6

76
7.6

4.5
8.3

8.1
8.1

6.8
6.8

6.2
6.2

2.1
6.6

4.0
8.4

1.2
8.1

4.1
76

5.5
5.5

5.9
4.7

6.1
5.1

HD

9.25
9.40

9.70
9.70

9.70
9.50

9.50
9.10

9.50
1.80

9.75
9.50

9.60
9.45

9.55
9.35

9.25
9.80

9.15
9.50

4.70
9.35

9.10
9.35

9.50
9.60

9.35
9.40

1.80
9.45

3.60
9.30

2.00
9.60

4.65
9.15

9.55
9.55

8.10
5.55

9.45
8.80

Syn
18.40
18.26

18.86
19.02

19.14
18.56

19.14
18.92

18.20
3.18

18.64
16.40

18.16
18.76

17.60
18.70

15.02
17.64

18.10
18.70

9.62
18.52

17.60
18.32

18.36
18.00

16.72
18.40

3.40
18.26

6.80
17.02

3.44
16.28

7.86
18.22

18.16
18.36

13.72
10.30

11.22
9.72
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Total

46.650
46.560

44.610
45.020

44.990
44.010

44.890
44.020

44.600
8.980

44.590
41.650

43.760
44.010

41.450
43.650

40.370
43.640

42.150
43.000

22.370
42.920

41.950
42.720

42.660
42.300

40.770
42.350

8.800
42.310

17.200
42.020

8.290
41.480

20.110
41.370

40.410
40.660

34.270
24.900

32.970
29.570

Score

46.650

45.020

44.990

44.890

44.600

44.590

44.010

43.650

43.640

43.000

42.920

42.720

42.660

42.350

42.310

42.020

41.480

41.370

40.660

34.270

32.970
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Final

Group 1
1. #13115 DE GRAAF Claudia == NED, FlikFlak 1996
#13059 SCHURING Romana == NED, FlikFlak 1995
2. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta h CZE, Czech Republic 2005
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela B CZE, Czech Republic 2006
3 #42908 LANGNER Sabrina B GER NTB 2004
#46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah B GER NTB 2006
4, #41960 BROUWERS Megan == NED, FlikFlak 2006
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline === NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo 2006
5. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2003
#60636 PASKAL Alina mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005
6. #37596 CASTELLANOS LOPEZ  Nicole mmm COL, Colombia 2004
#37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary mmm COL, Colombia 2001
7. #30979 BENDOVA Michaela  [m CZE, Czech Republic 2001
#4285% STASOVA Anna B CZE, Czech Republic 2006
8. #54929 BOUWMEESTER Alyssa = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2005
#43777 1GNATIUS Tess — NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14, 2023 5:45:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Women - Synchronized - Final

CJP |van Dijk Saskia NED 5063
E-1 | Pedersen Svitlana DEN 62320
E-2 | Okoniewski Waldemar POL 967
E-3 |Dannenberg Anke GER 87633
E-4 | Jaworski tukasz POL 27094
E-5 |Graf Andrea Sul 13377
E-6 |Ruazickova Magdaléna CZE 13432
D-7 |Scott Brian GBR 12519
D-8 | Christiansen Anders DEN 624
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA @ ﬁ’ JABLO E\%
AGENTURA FEDERACE T e oy

T GUROTRAMP



1. #36734
#46097

2. #41960
#41968

3. #13115
#13059

4. #37596
#37597

5. #42908
#46442

6. #54929
#43777

7. #30979
#42853

8. #36354
#60636

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Final

HRUDOVA
JURICKOVA

BROUWERS
WESTHUIS

DE GRAAF
SCHURING

CASTELLANOS LOPEZ
RIASCOS GUEVARA

LANGNER
RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER

BOUWMEESTER
IGNATIUS

BENDOVA
STASOVA

JENSEN
PASKAL

Aneta
Michaela

Megan
Eline

Claudia
Romana

Nicole
Gilary

Sabrina
Hannah

Alyssa
Tess

Michaela
Anna

Smilla Thea
Alina

CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

W \ED, FlikFlak
NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

W \ED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak

r— CcoL, Colomb!a
[ COL, Colombia

I GER,NTB
I GER, NTB

[ \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

i= DEN, Danish TCs
1 DEN, Danish TCs

2005
2006

2006
2006

1996
1995

2004
2001

2004
2006

2005
2004

2001
2006

2003
2005

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
20102020202520201530 0

05202520151520202025 0

25202010151520152525 0

10152015202020202030 0

1.5101520151.025303.035 1.0

25303025202535253.025 05

3.020202525303.02025

25152525

E
8.00

8.15

8.10

8.10

7.85

7.25

6.75

3.10

112

9.0

8.4

7.8

8.4

7.8

4.0

HD
9.15

9.70

9.45

8.50

3.65

Syn
18.38

19.00

18.16

18.64

18.92

17.96

15.68

712
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Total

46.730

44.950

44.810

44.790

43.720

43.060

38.730

17.870

Score

46.730

44.950

44.810

44.790

43.720

43.060

38.730

17.870
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MEDALLISTS

Senior Women - Synchronized

Gold HRUDOVA Aneta CZE, Czech Republic
o . .

JURICKOVA Michaela CZE, Czech Republic
sil BROUWERS Megan NED, FlikFlak

ilver

WESTHUIS Eline NED, G.v. Sparta Ermelo

DE GRAAF Claudia NED, FlikFlak
Bronze

SCHURING Romana NED, FlikFlak

< - JABLOEC
2 9

NARODNI GF CeskA
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA
AGENTURA FEDERACE
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" GURDTRAMP
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Qualification

Group 1

1. #57005 KURZAWA Adrian mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2006
#57007 SLUSAREK Jan mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2005

2. #42095 NOVAK Matyas B CZE, Sokol Kampa 2005
#36285 PILPACH David h CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002

3. #34659 CHEUNG Joah mmm DEN, Haslev TT 2001
#30417 PETERSEN Teis mmm DEN, Haslev TT 1997

4, #46414 HETES Daniel h CZE, Czech Republic 2006
#45313 MRAZ Matous$ B CZE, Czech Republic 2006

5. #42984 VAN DE BESSELAAR Guus === NED, FlikFlak 2006
#48533  MAALDERINK Maik === NED, FlikFlak 2006

6. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2004
#49238 KOLDKIJAER Aksel mmm DEN, Danish TCs 2005

7. #44627 HOPFGARTNER George  [m CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002
#9136  SULT Adam B CZE, Sokol Kampa 1994

8. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk === NED, FlikFlak 2001
#37341 VAN DE WETERING Joep === NED, FlikFlak 2001

9. #42093  KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Czech Republic 2005
#31386 VECHET Pavel B CZE, Czech Republic 2002

10. #36892 MOL Jordy === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick === NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002

11. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas === AUT, Austria 1997
#23366 WIZANI Benny == AUT, Austria 2001

12. #36997 MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo ﬂ SUI, Switzerland 2004
#23991 PROGIN simon [ Sul, Switzerland 1990

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 10:33:54 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES* ASSIGNMENTS

Senior Men - Synchronized - Qualification

CJP |Filipsky Rebecca AUT 55470
E-1 |Zaim Jakub POL 609
E-2 |Sohlberg Aada FIN 60801
E-3 |Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-4 |Schmidt Vanessa GER 87282
E-5 |Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-6 |Vrbec Ursa SLO 68565
D-7 |Rehorova Martina CZE 13437
D-8 | Meier Daniel Sul 986
SJ |Zeman Viadimir CZE 1904

NARODNI GF CESKA
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1. #36892
#44211

2. #36997
#23991

3. #42095
#36285

4. #31225
#37341

5. #23380
#23366

6. #42984
#48533

7. #34659
#30417

8. #57005
#57007

9. #44627
#9136

10. #42093
#31386

11. #49281
#49238

12. #46414
#45313

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Qualification

MOL Jordy
VELDHUIZEN Rick
MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo

PROGIN Simon
NOVAK Matyas
PILPACH David
SWINKELS Luuk
VAN DE WETERING Joep
FROSCHL Niklas
WIZANI Benny
VAN DE BESSELAAR Guus
MAALDERINK Maik
CHEUNG Joah
PETERSEN Teis
KURZAWA Adrian
SLUSAREK Jan
HOPFGARTNER George
soLT Adam
KRIVANEC Max
VECHET Pavel
JOHANSEN Valdemar
KOLDKJAER Aksel
HETES Daniel
MRAZ Matou3

[ \ED,KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
I

SUl, Switzerland

SUl, Switzerland
h CZE, Sokol Kampa
h CZE, Sokol Kampa

W NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
|

SAUT, Austria
AUT, Austria
|

W NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
|

ii DEN, Haslev TT
1 DEN, Haslev TT

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
- POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

CZE, Sokol Kampa
h CZE, Sokol Kampa

CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic
i= DEN, Danish TCs
1 DEN, Danish TCs

CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

2001
2002

2004
1990

2005
2002

2001
2001

1997
2001

2006
2006

2001
1997

2006
2005

2002
1994

2005
2002

2004
2005

2006
2006

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

303.035303.03.0303.03.03.0
3025

05201.025202025
152005052025203.02525

30151520252025252535
3015201525202525203.0

3.0
30203535353535353.035

3.0
0 051015102025352525

2.02525152020201.02025
2020151.0202015152025

151520203030
101515252525253.03.04.0

3.025304.03.02535354.04.0
3.0

2530203.0301520
2.5

1.02.020254.0
1.02.03.03.03.53.5

2.02030
2020252025

2.0
4.0

0.5

0.5

6.0
0.5

0.5
1.0

E

6.90
1.45

5.75
8.05

7.05
770

0.70
6.65

0.70
8.15

795
8.10

4.70
7.50

6.45
0.70

5.30
0.75

3.85
4.40

2.30
3.90

0.80
0.60

14.4
32

74
115

10.6
10.6

20
14.4

20
9.2

8.1
8.1

4.6
9.6

7.6
13

8.2
2.0

5.3
6.5

44
6.7

1.5
15

HD

9.60
1.95

6.65
9.30

8.95
9.15

0.90
9.45

1.00
9.40

9.20
9.40

5.90
9.45

9.40
0.95

6.15
0.95

4.45
5.45

2.50
4.70

0.90
1.00

Syn
16.54
3.40

13.12
16.50

14.78
17.80

1.04
14.58

1.76
17.72

17.36
18.24

10.50
16.04

17.80
1.86

11.72
1.96

7.88
10.44

4.88
8.28

1.28
1.84

Total

-0.2—-47.240
10.000

32.920
45.350

41.380
45.250

4.640
45.080

5.460
44.470

42.610
43.840

25.700
42.590

41.250
4.810

31.370
5.660

21.480
26.790

14.080
23.580

4.480
4.940

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 10:33:54 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Score

47.240

45.350

45.250

45.080

44.470

43.840

42.590

41.250

31.370

26.790

23.580

4.940
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Final

Group 1
1. #42095 NOVAK Matyas h CZE, Sokol Kampa 2005
#36285 PILPACH David | CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002
2. #42984 VAN DE BESSELAAR GuUs  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2006
#48533 MAALDERINK Maik === NED, FlikFlak 2006
3, #23380 FROSCHL Niklas  mmmm AUT,Austria 1997
#23366 WIZANI Benny  mmmm AUT,Austria 2001
4, #36997 MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo ﬂ SUI, Switzerland 2004
#23991 PROGIN Simon 3 SUI, Switzerland 1990
5. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk  mmmm NED, FlikFlak 2001
#37341 VAN DE WETERING Joep === NED, FlikFlak 2001
6. #34659 CHEUNG Joah mmm DEN, HaslevTT 2001
#30417 PETERSEN Teis mmm DEN, HaslevTT 1997
7. #36892 MOL Jordy  mmmm NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2001
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick = NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002
8. #57005 KURZAWA Adrian  mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2006
#57007 SLUSAREK Jan mmm POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14,2023 6:14:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Senior Men - Synchronized - Final

CJP |Filipsky Rebecca AUT 55470
E-1 |Zaim Jakub POL 609
E-2 |Sohlberg Aada FIN 60801
E-3 |Stoehr Simone GER 87390
E-4 |Schmidt Vanessa GER 87282
E-5 |Tureby Bo DEN 1051
E-6 |Vrbec Ursa SLO 68565
D-7 |Rehorova Martina CZE 13437
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1. #23380
#23366

2. #36892
#44211

3. #36997
#23991

4. #42095
#36285

5. #42984
#48533

6. #57005
#57007

7. #34659
#30417

8. #31225
#37341

50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13-14.10.2023
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Final

FROSCHL
WIZANI

MOL
VELDHUIZEN

MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo

PROGIN

NOVAK
PILPACH

VAN DE BESSELAAR
MAALDERINK

KURZAWA
SLUSAREK

CHEUNG
PETERSEN

SWINKELS
VAN DE WETERING

Niklas
Benny

Jordy
Rick
Simon

Matyas
David

Guus
Maik

Adrian
Jan

Joah
Teis

Luuk
Joep

W AUT, Austria

AUT, Austria

" \ED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
—

+ SUl, Switzerland
+ SUl, Switzerland
CZE, Sokol Kampa

h CZE, Sokol Kampa

[ NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
I

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

]
|
i = DEN, Haslev TT
1 DEN, Haslev TT

[ NED, FlikFlak
s 'VED: FUiKFlak

1997
2001

2001
2002

2004
1990

2005
2002

2006
2006

2006
2005

2001
1997

2001
2001

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
25252525152025302525 0

25202520253030202025 0

10201.01.020252520203.0 50

20202520252525252035 0

201520101515201.02020 15

303.02535353030253540 55

101.51525353.03.035

2025303030

E
7.60

7.60

7.60

7.60

8.20

6.30

6.05

14.4

14.4

10.6

6.9

7.8

HD
9.20

9.45

9.35

9.25

7.20

4.50

Syn
18.66

18.24

17.38

16.84

17.18

19.16

14.74

Total

49.860

49.690

45.580

44.090

42.830

42.310

34.890

25.050

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 14, 2023 6:14:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTS

Senior Men - Synchronized

FROSCHL Niklas AUT, Austria
Gold | \vizani Benny AUT, Austria
. MOL Jordy NED, KDO Apeldoorn
Silver | VELDHUIZEN Rick NED, KDO Apeldoorn
MORAIS DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo SUI, Switzerland
Bronze | 20GIN Simon SUI, Switzerland
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